
School of Nursing, G.B. Pant Hospital, Port Blair
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED UNDER (XII SC) FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR THE I  

CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name DOB GENDER Category Per% Remarks

1 2024/GNM/1071 SHELLY A SILAS 7/4/2003 Female I 78.5
2 2024/GNM/0061 SUMESH OTHNIEL 11/8/2005 Male I 70.5
3 2024/GNM/0916 SALONI MESACK 16/2/2005 Female I 68.25
4 2024/GNM/1044 TINA SUMAN GEORGE ARTHER 28/11/1997 Female I 67.75
5 2024/GNM/0917 SUKHI JUNAIFA SOLOMON 15/6/2007 Female I 63.5
6 2024/GNM/1085 SONY PHANY JEFFRY JAMES 6/1/2005 Female I 63
7 2024/GNM/1123 DANIEL JOHNSON JAMES EDMOND 24/12/2005 Male I 62.75
8 2024/GNM/0582 S SHARON ROSIETY DERICK EVAN 8/8/2005 Female I 60.5
9 2024/GNM/0227 CHRISTINA INDIRA SURESH 8/11/2006 Female I 60.5

10 2024/GNM/1022 T EVERGREEN GLODIA 4/4/2003 Female I 60
11 2024/GNM/1082 QUEEN LEENA EMMANUEL 28/11/2002 Female I 59
12 2024/GNM/0389 NATHELIE BENHER 1/6/2007 Female I 59
13 2024/GNM/1226 FAHIMA BIBI SAJID 6/1/2007 Female I 58.5
14 2024/GNM/0993 SUTHI HAMILTON 23/3/2006 Female I 58
15 2024/GNM/0707 VIPIN SMITH JOHN SMITH AARON 16/3/2005 Male I 57.75
16 2024/GNM/1209 ORLEAN PETERSON JACOB 10/3/2005 Female I 56.75
17 2024/GNM/0099 JYOTHY ELI CHRISTOPHER 18/10/2001 Female I 55.5
18 2024/GNM/0748 ANNIE PRIYA AUGUSTINE EZRA 6/8/2006 Female I 54.25
19 2024/GNM/1108 RUSHTY SYLVANUS 1/10/2006 Female I 53.25
20 2024/GNM/1136 ESTHER JOB SIMON 20/11/2005 Female I 52.75



School of Nursing, G.B. Pant Hospital, Port Blair
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED UNDER (XII SC) FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR THE II  

CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name DOB GENDER Category Per% Remarks

1 2024/GNM/0346 R TANUSHREE VERMA DAMBIKA RAO 6/10/2005 Female II 90.75
2 2024/GNM/0013 PRAGYA TIRKEY PHILMON TIRKEY 28/9/2006 Female II 77.25
3 2024/GNM/0975 B NITYA SRI MANIDHAR B V BALA KRISHAN 16/9/2006 Male II 70.25
4 2024/GNM/0067 VINITA DEVI GANESH BAHADUR 26/9/2006 Female II 69.25



School of Nursing, G.B. Pant Hospital, Port Blair
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED UNDER (XII SC) FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR THE III-A  

CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB GENDER Category Per% Remarks

1 2024/GNM/0353 C ARSILA C NASIR HUSSAIN 16/9/2005 Female III-A 94.38

2 2024/GNM/0379 C SHAKEEBA
BANU C SAYED ALVI 4/3/2005 Female III-A 89.25

3 2024/GNM/0966 SANIA IBRAHIM P IBRAHIM 23/10/2005 Female III-A 84.25
4 2024/GNM/0028 ASNA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR 10/7/2007 Female III-A 84
5 2024/GNM/1266 RIYA SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 1/4/2005 Female III-A 82.25

6 2024/GNM/0909 SAHIL KINDO LATE KISHORE
KINDO 4/1/2005 Male III-A 82

7 2024/GNM/0070 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID 9/8/2006 Female III-A 81.5
8 2024/GNM/1062 NITESH PRASAD JAGDISH PRASAD 18/1/2001 Male III-A 81

9 2024/GNM/0115 HASHEERA HANIF MOHAMMED
HANIFA 21/8/2006 Female III-A 80

10 2024/GNM/0361 P THANSHEEHA
MAJEED P ABDUL MAJEED 3/8/2006 Female III-A 78.75

11 2024/GNM/1077 ZAARA NISSAR JAVID NISSAR 6/10/2005 Female III-A 77.5

12 2024/GNM/0315 DEV SINGH DHARMENDER
SINGH 2/11/2005 Male III-A 77

13 2024/GNM/0444 MOHAMMED
NADEEM

MOHAMMED
RAFIQUE 8/6/2006 Male III-A 77

14 2024/GNM/0898 SHAMA PARVEEN SHAUKATH ALI 18/5/2006 Female III-A 76
15 2024/GNM/0102 S VINESHA V NAIR S VINESH KUMAR 2/3/2005 Female III-A 75.75
16 2024/GNM/0271 S AJITH RAJ S SIVA KUMAR 13/5/2002 Male III-A 75.25

17 2024/GNM/0549 A SHAMSEENA
THASNEEM A SHAMSUDHEEN 24/5/2004 Female III-A 75

18 2024/GNM/0745 P SHIFA P ABDUL SALAM 26/4/2006 Female III-A 74.75
19 2024/GNM/0468 ANKITA KUMARI RANJIT KASHYAP 8/11/2006 Female III-A 74.75
20 2024/GNM/0897 MUSHAIDA T MOHAMMED ALI 26/2/2006 Female III-A 74.25
21 2024/GNM/0672 M SUHAIL M MOHAMMED ALI 23/9/2003 Male III-A 73.5
22 2024/GNM/0889 NEHALATA DAS NARAYAN DAS 21/8/2005 Female III-A 73.5
23 2024/GNM/0300 M REZWANA BIBI M ABDUL SALAM 2/12/2005 Female III-A 73.5
24 2024/GNM/0274 NISHA GYAN KISHEN 28/5/2001 Female III-A 72.75
25 2024/GNM/0220 RUKHSAR HASSIM ABDUL HASSIM 25/12/2006 Female III-A 72.75
26 2024/GNM/0178 SAKSHI NARAYAN RAKESH NARAYAN 10/6/2006 Female III-A 72.5
27 2024/GNM/0607 M SAWAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 3/1/2007 Male III-A 72.5
28 2024/GNM/0434 AYSHA PARVEEN PEER MOHAMMED 22/9/2005 Female III-A 71.75
29 2024/GNM/0309 B GYANESHWARY B DHARMA RAO 29/8/2005 Female III-A 71.25
30 2024/GNM/0370 M P MUHSHINA M P KHALID 16/3/2006 Female III-A 70.5
31 2024/GNM/0345 C SHIFA RIHIYANA C ABDUL SALAM 30/10/2005 Female III-A 69.5

32 2024/GNM/1288 MOHAMMED
RIZWAN NASIR ALI 24/12/2006 Male III-A 69.5

33 2024/GNM/0215 SHRADHA
NARAYAN RAM NARAYAN 10/11/2005 Female III-A 69.25

34 2024/GNM/0242 P SAZIA AZIZ P ABDUL AZIZ 10/12/2005 Female III-A 68.25

35 2024/GNM/0437 SANA SHAREEF MOHAMMED
SHAREEF 18/8/2007 Female III-A 68

36 2024/GNM/0163 G SHARANYA V GANESAN 14/6/2006 Female III-A 67.75

37 2024/GNM/1096 N SUSHMITHA C
NAGASUNDARAM 5/9/2006 Female III-A 67.5

38 2024/GNM/0257 T FAHEEMA
YOUSUF T YOUSUF 1/10/2006 Female III-A 67.5

39 2024/GNM/0203 ABIYA KAROLIN
RAJ MAHIMAI RAJA 2/8/2007 Female III-A 67.5

40 2024/GNM/0676 NAW SHERLYN
TOO SAW SANTU 10/11/2002 Female III-A 67.25

41 2024/GNM/0457 V SUNITHA VIJAY KISHEN 24/4/2006 Female III-A 67.25

42 2024/GNM/0039 REHNUMA
MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 9/3/2007 Female III-A 67



43 2024/GNM/0735 T NAFIHA WAHEED T ABDUL WAHEED 10/4/2007 Female III-A 67

44 2024/GNM/0364 AASTHA BISWAS PRASANTA KUMAR
BISWAS 2/1/2005 Female III-A 66.75

45 2024/GNM/0579 P KAJAL PRADEEP KUMAR 16/1/2007 Female III-A 66.5
46 2024/GNM/0687 MAHIRA SABIR SABIR ALI 15/6/2005 Female III-A 66

47 2024/GNM/0131 R ZEESHAAN
AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED 16/10/2005 Male III-A 66

48 2024/GNM/0068 K RAMYA MOHAN K MOHAN DASS 28/3/2006 Female III-A 65.5
49 2024/GNM/0523 ANGEL MICHEAL 3/1/2007 Female III-A 65.5
50 2024/GNM/0469 SANIA BIBI SARAFAT ALI 22/2/2007 Female III-A 65.5
51 2024/GNM/0072 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR 15/3/2006 Female III-A 65
52 2024/GNM/0340 AYAAN SABBIR SABBIR 17/7/2006 Male III-A 65
53 2024/GNM/0228 MANSA MAHESH MAHESH RAM 13/11/2006 Female III-A 65 TO SUBMIT LOCAL CERTIFICATE
54 2024/GNM/0325 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF 2/1/2004 Female III-A 64.5
55 2024/GNM/0460 J SRISHTI JACOB 28/7/2006 Female III-A 64.25
56 2024/GNM/0739 ADITYA LALL DEEPAK LALL 13/9/2006 Male III-A 64.25
57 2024/GNM/1262 ANKITHA DEVI MUKESH LALL 19/5/2004 Female III-A 63.75 to submit local certificate
58 2024/GNM/1139 VANDANA DEVI VINOD 25/8/2006 Female III-A 63.25
59 2024/GNM/1198 AKANSHA DASS ANIL DASS 15/11/2006 Female III-A 63.25
60 2024/GNM/1189 B SREERAM C BALAKRISHNAN 12/8/2006 Male III-A 63
61 2024/GNM/0217 ADNAN HASSAN MOHAMMED ISMAIL 31/5/2006 Male III-A 62.5

62 2024/GNM/0188 K NASEEBA K MOHAMMED
HANEEFA 11/10/2005 Female III-A 62

63 2024/GNM/0995 SHIREEN NISAR MOHAMMED NISAR 9/12/2005 Female III-A 62
64 2024/GNM/1267 A REHAN ALI A MOHAMMED ALI 29/6/2006 Male III-A 61.75
65 2024/GNM/0060 S SAFIYA BANU S SYED AHMED 11/3/2006 Female III-A 61.5
66 2024/GNM/0304 SHAJIYA SHAID MOHOMED SHAID 7/11/2006 Female III-A 61.5
67 2024/GNM/0746 PUJETHA KAUR MOHAN LALL 7/3/2007 Female III-A 61.25
68 2024/GNM/0990 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH 3/11/2005 Female III-A 61
69 2024/GNM/0590 ISHA AFREEN E P ABDUL NASIR 21/7/2001 Female III-A 60.75
70 2024/GNM/0639 SAQIBA TASNIM ABDUL RAFIQ 24/3/2005 Female III-A 60.75
71 2024/GNM/0125 ANISH KUMAR UDAYA KUMAR 13/12/2006 Male III-A 60.75

72 2024/GNM/0617 AKASH RAO AJESH RAM 21/8/2006 Male III-A 60.5 subject to be on the submission of
category certificate

73 2024/GNM/0684 NAW SHELRYN
TOO SAW SANTU 22/11/2004 Female III-A 59.75

The candidate has applied twice.
Application Number 676 bELONGS
TO THE SAME APPLICANT .

74 2024/GNM/0363 P AFZAL REHMAN P ABDUL WAHAB 30/10/2006 Male III-A 59.5
75 2024/GNM/0784 R AKANSHA HARDEEP RAM 31/3/2006 Female III-A 59.25

76 2024/GNM/0233 AKANSHA
KERKETTA JAGDISH KERKETTA 5/1/2007 Female III-A 59.25

77 2024/GNM/0662 SHAJABI KHAN MOHAMMED EZAZ
KHAN 6/7/2003 Female III-A 59

78 2024/GNM/1237 TASLEENE
SHADIQUE SAYED SHADIQUE 14/11/2005 Female III-A 58.75

79 2024/GNM/0614 K ZEBA SHREEN K ABDUL RAZAK 28/3/2006 Female III-A 58.5

80 2024/GNM/1234 M AKSHITA RAO M VENKATESHWAR
RAO 5/1/2005 Female III-A 58.25

81 2024/GNM/0822 MEENAKSHI
CHAND KARTIK CHAND 16/5/2006 Female III-A 58.25 to submit local certificate

82 2024/GNM/0573 SHIBLA SHREEN MOHAMMED ALI
BISWAS 20/10/2004 Female III-A 57.5

83 2024/GNM/1103 EKTA MOORTHY VINESH MOORTHY 16/11/2006 Female III-A 57
84 2024/GNM/1105 EKTA MOORTHY VINESH MOORTHY 16/11/2006 Female III-A 57
85 2024/GNM/0930 BHUPINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 4/12/2004 Male III-A 56.75

86 2024/GNM/0851 N MOHAMMED
ALTAF N ABDUL GAFFAR 19/11/2005 Male III-A 55.31

87 2024/GNM/0316 A SHAHEELA A SULAIMAN 10/3/2000 Female III-A 55.25

88 2024/GNM/0850 MUHAMMED
ASHIF O P ASHRAF 11/9/2005 Male III-A 54.25

89 2024/GNM/0838 MEENAKSHI
CHAND KARTIK CHAND 16/5/2006 Female III-A 53.25



90 2024/GNM/0446 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN 13/1/2007 Female III-A 46.5
91 2024/GNM/0424 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN 13/1/2007 Female III-A 46.5



School of Nursing, G.B. Pant Hospital, Port Blair
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED UNDER (XII SC) FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR THE III-B  

CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB GENDER Category Per% Remarks

1 2024/GNM/0174 SELIN BARLA FRANCIS XAVIER
BARLA 14/10/2006 Female III-B 93.75

2 2024/GNM/0181 RITIKA MANDAL RAJESH MONDAL 6/12/2005 Female III-B 87
3 2024/GNM/0491 MAHI HALDER MANASH HALDER 3/10/2006 Female III-B 81.25

4 2024/GNM/0484 SWASTIKA
MAZUMDER

SAMIR CHANDRA
MAZUMDER 25/6/2007 Female III-B 80.5

5 2024/GNM/0093 R SHAREEN J ROBERT 5/8/2005 Female III-B 78.75

6 2024/GNM/0659 NIKITA DAS MANIK CHANDRA
DAS 22/10/2005 Female III-B 77

7 2024/GNM/0589 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

8 2024/GNM/0195 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

9 2024/GNM/1248 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

10 2024/GNM/1249 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

11 2024/GNM/0118 K S NISSI SAJAN L 25/4/2006 Female III-B 76.75
12 2024/GNM/0092 K S NISSI SAJAN L 25/4/2006 Female III-B 76.75
13 2024/GNM/1192 SUBHAM MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL 14/7/2003 Male III-B 75.25

14 2024/GNM/0509 TANUSHREE
MAZUMDER

SANJEEV KUMAR
MAZUMDER 12/9/2007 Female III-B 74.75

15 2024/GNM/0253 SUMITH RAM TULSI RAM 14/12/2005 Male III-B 74

16 2024/GNM/0940 PRABH JYOTH
KAUR GREWAL

SATNAM SINGH
GREWAL 7/3/2006 Female III-B 73.75 EWS certificate is applicable only

for cat-IV
17 2024/GNM/1007 RISHITA DAS JIBAN DAS 9/8/2007 Female III-B 73.75
18 2024/GNM/0395 KOYAL ROY KAMAL ROY 23/6/2005 Female III-B 73.25
19 2024/GNM/1163 KANISHA MONDAL GOBINDA MONDAL 27/3/2007 Female III-B 73.25

20 2024/GNM/0252 DRISTI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR
DAS 11/9/2006 Female III-B 73

21 2024/GNM/0152 BISHTI PANDEY UDHAW KUMAR
PANDEY 10/10/2006 Female III-B 72.5

22 2024/GNM/0642 BISHTI PANDEY UDHAW KUMAR
PANDEY 10/10/2006 Female III-B 72.5

23 2024/GNM/1207 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY 19/3/2006 Male III-B 71.75

24 2024/GNM/0050 BARSA BISWAS BABUL CHANDRA
BISWAS 26/2/2007 Female III-B 71.75

25 2024/GNM/0515 DIYA MAZUMDER DIPANKAR
MAZUMDER 31/3/2007 Female III-B 71.5

26 2024/GNM/0024 AMISHA BAROI ASHIM CH BAROI 30/6/2006 Female III-B 71.25
27 2024/GNM/0449 RIYA BISWAS ANIMESH BISWAS 19/5/2007 Female III-B 71
28 2024/GNM/0686 PREETI BAIRAGI BASUDEV BAIRAGI 3/4/2003 Female III-B 70
29 2024/GNM/0461 S SHRIYA NAIR R SURESH KUMAR 14/12/2006 Female III-B 69.5

30 2024/GNM/1002 PRASANJIT
MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK 13/8/2002 Male III-B 69.25 subject to be on the submission of

category certificate
31 2024/GNM/0184 T SNEHA T LAXMI NARAYAN 18/3/2007 Female III-B 68.75

32 2024/GNM/0205 RITESH BEPARI SATUL BEPARI 21/12/2005 Male III-B 68.5 to submit local
certificate/category certificate

33 2024/GNM/0827 NEHA MONDAL LATE PRASANTO
MONDAL 27/9/2006 Female III-B 68.5

34 2024/GNM/1167 BHUMIKA ROY SANJAY ROY 13/3/2007 Female III-B 68
35 2024/GNM/1086 DIYA DEY SUKUMAR DEY 18/5/2007 Female III-B 68
36 2024/GNM/1271 AZEEMA MAJIDHA P SRINIVAS 5/9/1999 Female III-B 67.75
37 2024/GNM/0974 SUBHEN ROY SUBHASH ROY 19/9/2003 Male III-B 67.5
38 2024/GNM/1278 PRIYANKA BISWAS GOKUL CH BISWAS 28/2/2001 Female III-B 67

39 2024/GNM/1264 KHUSI SARDAR JOY KRISHNA
SARDAR 6/6/2007 Female III-B 67



40 2024/GNM/0142 INDRASISH PAUL BIMAN PAUL 22/11/2006 Male III-B 66.75 subject to on the submission of
category certificate

41 2024/GNM/0264 RIYA DEY RAJU DEY 10/8/2006 Female III-B 66.25
42 2024/GNM/0080 SANIA SHAJI T J SHAJI 23/11/2006 Female III-B 66.25

43 2024/GNM/0047 DIYA BISWAS HARICHAND
BISWAS 18/12/2006 Female III-B 66

44 2024/GNM/1098 ANISHA MANDAL ASIM MANDAL 8/4/2006 Female III-B 65.75

45 2024/GNM/0011 MANDEEP
MONDAL PROVASH MONDAL 4/6/2006 Male III-B 65.75

46 2024/GNM/1164 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH 18/11/2005 Female III-B 65.25
47 2024/GNM/0344 SNEHAL SAHA SUSANTA SAHA 27/3/2006 Male III-B 65
48 2024/GNM/1263 PRONAY MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL 1/10/2006 Male III-B 64.75

49 2024/GNM/0365 MANDEEP KUMAR
DHALI MITHUN DHALI 12/11/2006 Male III-B 64.75

50 2024/GNM/0008 RITUPARNA
MALLICK

PURANJOY
MALLICK 7/11/2004 Female III-B 64.61

51 2024/GNM/0120 ANIMESH DAS ANIL DAS 12/4/2005 Male III-B 64.5 Subject to submit local certificate
52 2024/GNM/0634 TRISHA MONDAL ASISH MONDAL 25/11/2005 Female III-B 64.5
53 2024/GNM/1143 DISHA SAHA SUBIR SAHA 14/5/2007 Female III-B 64.5
54 2024/GNM/0212 DEBASISH MISTRY DILIP MISTRY 28/7/2006 Male III-B 64
55 2024/GNM/0339 ASHUTOSH BISWAS SATYAJIT BISWAS 30/9/2006 Male III-B 64
56 2024/GNM/1026 RIA HALDER MANINDRA HALDER 13/1/2007 Female III-B 64
57 2024/GNM/1072 SUBHAM SARKAR SHYAM LAL SARKAR 3/12/2005 Male III-B 63.25
58 2024/GNM/0049 NIDHI HALDER NIKHIL HALDER 6/4/2005 Female III-B 62.75
59 2024/GNM/0989 G DIVYA G VENKAT RAO 3/2/2007 Female III-B 62.75

60 2024/GNM/0100 SUSHMITA SANA SWAPAN KUMAR
SANA 17/5/2007 Female III-B 62.75

61 2024/GNM/0038 SWETHA T SREENIVAS 22/2/2006 Female III-B 62.25
62 2024/GNM/0490 SNIGDHA DHALI GOKUL DHALI 15/11/2007 Female III-B 62
63 2024/GNM/0200 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM DUTTA 7/3/2007 Female III-B 61.75
64 2024/GNM/0414 USHA DEY ARUN DEY 30/3/2007 Female III-B 61.75
65 2024/GNM/0303 HRIDHIKA DAS NILMANI DAS 1/6/2006 Female III-B 61.5

66 2024/GNM/0658 BAIBHAV HALDER KARTICK CHANDRA
HALDER 30/10/2006 Male III-B 61.5

67 2024/GNM/0765 AYUSH GOWALA SUSEN GOWALA 6/8/2007 Male III-B 61.5 Category certificate not
uploaded

68 2024/GNM/0616 JANWI SIKDER SUSANKAR SIKDER 15/9/2005 Female III-B 61.25
69 2024/GNM/0508 MONALISHA DAS DIPAK DAS 18/8/2006 Female III-B 61
70 2024/GNM/0018 NIKITA HIRA PRABIN KR HIRA 11/2/2007 Female III-B 61
71 2024/GNM/0545 G ANKITA G KOTESHWAR RAO 3/6/2007 Female III-B 61 EWS is applicable only for CAT IV
72 2024/GNM/0846 VIBISHA V NAIR VINOD KUMAR 29/4/2006 Female III-B 60.75

73 2024/GNM/1045 JOYITA BISWAS SHIB SANKAR
BISWAS 17/2/2007 Female III-B 60.75

74 2024/GNM/0575 SNEHA DUTTA SUBRATA DUTTA 20/7/2005 Female III-B 60.5
75 2024/GNM/0104 SUTISHNA MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL 28/11/2006 Female III-B 60.25
76 2024/GNM/1308 SNEHA HALDER SANJAY HALDER 2/3/2007 Female III-B 60.25
77 2024/GNM/0551 K KARTHIK RAJA P KUMARESHAN 10/9/2004 Male III-B 60
78 2024/GNM/0932 J KAVITHA J CHALPAT RAO 5/10/2006 Female III-B 59.75 EWS is applicable only for Cat-IV

79 2024/GNM/1093 DISHA CHAND ASHIT KUMAR
CHAND 1/4/2005 Female III-B 59.5

80 2024/GNM/0772 DIYA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS 13/11/2005 Female III-B 59.5
81 2024/GNM/1033 UDIPTHO MISTRY SWAPAN MISTRY 18/2/2006 Male III-B 59.5
82 2024/GNM/0012 PURABI SHIL DILIP SHIL 16/11/2005 Female III-B 59
83 2024/GNM/0452 SUDEEP DHALI SWAPAN DHALI 4/12/2006 Male III-B 59
84 2024/GNM/0928 SWATHI J MOHAN RAO 30/11/2005 Female III-B 57.75
85 2024/GNM/1073 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR 28/2/2006 Female III-B 57.75

86 2024/GNM/0657 DIPIKA MONDAL GURUPADA
MONDAL 10/12/2006 Female III-B 57.75

87 2024/GNM/0476 RIYA BAROI BANJAN BAROI 23/10/2006 Female III-B 56.75
88 2024/GNM/1031 SAHIL EKKA SUSHIL EKKA 31/8/2004 Male III-B 55.5

89 2024/GNM/0604 SNEHA DEY SUBRATA CHANDRA
DEY 30/12/2004 Female III-B 55.25



90 2024/GNM/0710 SUBHAM HALDER KESHAB CHANDRA
HALDER 7/1/2006 Male III-B 55.25

91 2024/GNM/0713 SUBHAM HALDER KESHAB CHANDRA
HALDER 7/1/2006 Male III-B 55.25

92 2024/GNM/0314 SUBHAM HALDER KESHAB CHANDRA
HALDER 7/1/2006 Male III-B 55.25

93 2024/GNM/0318 PRITAM MAZHI BISWAJIT MAZHI 6/7/2007 Male III-B 55.25
94 2024/GNM/1021 ANUKESH ROY LATE SHYAMAL ROY 23/2/2005 Male III-B 55

95 2024/GNM/0673 SHIBENDU DAS SWAPAN KUMAR
DAS 10/5/2007 Male III-B 54.5

96 2024/GNM/0260 SNEHA CHANDER SHEKAR
SINGH 16/2/2006 Female III-B 53.25 EWS not considered for settler

category

97 2024/GNM/1269 HARSH MONDAL DEBENDRA NATH
MONDAL 31/8/2005 Male III-B 53 to submit local certificate

98 2024/GNM/0720 RASHMITA
MANDAL RABIN MANDAL 25/11/2002 Female III-B 52.5

99 2024/GNM/0209 NIHAL PRASAD NARENDRA PRASAD 18/4/2006 Male III-B 52.5
100 2024/GNM/1075 PREETHI ROY PRASANTA ROY 30/6/2006 Female III-B 51.75
101 2024/GNM/0031 PRABHAT MISTRY BIPAD MISTRY 3/7/2006 Male III-B 51.75

102 2024/GNM/0967 SNIGDHA SARKAR SUNIL KUMAR
SARKAR 2/2/2001 Female III-B 51



School of Nursing, G.B. Pant Hospital, Port Blair
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED UNDER (XII SC) FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR THE IIIAB  

CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB GENDER Category Per% Remarks

1 2024/GNM/0353 C ARSILA C NASIR HUSSAIN 16/9/2005 Female III-A 94.38

2 2024/GNM/0174 SELIN BARLA FRANCIS XAVIER
BARLA 14/10/2006 Female III-B 93.75

3 2024/GNM/0379 C SHAKEEBA
BANU C SAYED ALVI 4/3/2005 Female III-A 89.25

4 2024/GNM/0181 RITIKA MANDAL RAJESH MONDAL 6/12/2005 Female III-B 87
5 2024/GNM/0966 SANIA IBRAHIM P IBRAHIM 23/10/2005 Female III-A 84.25
6 2024/GNM/0028 ASNA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR 10/7/2007 Female III-A 84
7 2024/GNM/1266 RIYA SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 1/4/2005 Female III-A 82.25

8 2024/GNM/0909 SAHIL KINDO LATE KISHORE
KINDO 4/1/2005 Male III-A 82

9 2024/GNM/0070 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID 9/8/2006 Female III-A 81.5
10 2024/GNM/0491 MAHI HALDER MANASH HALDER 3/10/2006 Female III-B 81.25
11 2024/GNM/1062 NITESH PRASAD JAGDISH PRASAD 18/1/2001 Male III-A 81

12 2024/GNM/0484 SWASTIKA
MAZUMDER

SAMIR CHANDRA
MAZUMDER 25/6/2007 Female III-B 80.5

13 2024/GNM/0115 HASHEERA HANIF MOHAMMED
HANIFA 21/8/2006 Female III-A 80

14 2024/GNM/0093 R SHAREEN J ROBERT 5/8/2005 Female III-B 78.75

15 2024/GNM/0361 P THANSHEEHA
MAJEED P ABDUL MAJEED 3/8/2006 Female III-A 78.75

16 2024/GNM/1077 ZAARA NISSAR JAVID NISSAR 6/10/2005 Female III-A 77.5

17 2024/GNM/0659 NIKITA DAS MANIK CHANDRA
DAS 22/10/2005 Female III-B 77

18 2024/GNM/0315 DEV SINGH DHARMENDER
SINGH 2/11/2005 Male III-A 77

19 2024/GNM/0444 MOHAMMED
NADEEM

MOHAMMED
RAFIQUE 8/6/2006 Male III-A 77

20 2024/GNM/0195 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

21 2024/GNM/0589 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

22 2024/GNM/1248 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

23 2024/GNM/1249 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

24 2024/GNM/0092 K S NISSI SAJAN L 25/4/2006 Female III-B 76.75
25 2024/GNM/0118 K S NISSI SAJAN L 25/4/2006 Female III-B 76.75
26 2024/GNM/0898 SHAMA PARVEEN SHAUKATH ALI 18/5/2006 Female III-A 76
27 2024/GNM/0102 S VINESHA V NAIR S VINESH KUMAR 2/3/2005 Female III-A 75.75
28 2024/GNM/0271 S AJITH RAJ S SIVA KUMAR 13/5/2002 Male III-A 75.25

29 2024/GNM/1192 SUBHAM
MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL 14/7/2003 Male III-B 75.25

30 2024/GNM/0549 A SHAMSEENA
THASNEEM A SHAMSUDHEEN 24/5/2004 Female III-A 75

31 2024/GNM/0745 P SHIFA P ABDUL SALAM 26/4/2006 Female III-A 74.75
32 2024/GNM/0468 ANKITA KUMARI RANJIT KASHYAP 8/11/2006 Female III-A 74.75

33 2024/GNM/0509 TANUSHREE
MAZUMDER

SANJEEV KUMAR
MAZUMDER 12/9/2007 Female III-B 74.75

34 2024/GNM/0897 MUSHAIDA T MOHAMMED ALI 26/2/2006 Female III-A 74.25
35 2024/GNM/0253 SUMITH RAM TULSI RAM 14/12/2005 Male III-B 74

36 2024/GNM/0940 PRABH JYOTH
KAUR GREWAL

SATNAM SINGH
GREWAL 7/3/2006 Female III-B 73.75 EWS certificate is applicable only

for cat-IV
37 2024/GNM/1007 RISHITA DAS JIBAN DAS 9/8/2007 Female III-B 73.75
38 2024/GNM/0672 M SUHAIL M MOHAMMED ALI 23/9/2003 Male III-A 73.5
39 2024/GNM/0889 NEHALATA DAS NARAYAN DAS 21/8/2005 Female III-A 73.5
40 2024/GNM/0300 M REZWANA BIBI M ABDUL SALAM 2/12/2005 Female III-A 73.5



41 2024/GNM/0395 KOYAL ROY KAMAL ROY 23/6/2005 Female III-B 73.25

42 2024/GNM/1163 KANISHA
MONDAL GOBINDA MONDAL 27/3/2007 Female III-B 73.25

43 2024/GNM/0252 DRISTI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR
DAS 11/9/2006 Female III-B 73

44 2024/GNM/0274 NISHA GYAN KISHEN 28/5/2001 Female III-A 72.75
45 2024/GNM/0220 RUKHSAR HASSIM ABDUL HASSIM 25/12/2006 Female III-A 72.75
46 2024/GNM/0178 SAKSHI NARAYAN RAKESH NARAYAN 10/6/2006 Female III-A 72.5

47 2024/GNM/0642 BISHTI PANDEY UDHAW KUMAR
PANDEY 10/10/2006 Female III-B 72.5

48 2024/GNM/0152 BISHTI PANDEY UDHAW KUMAR
PANDEY 10/10/2006 Female III-B 72.5

49 2024/GNM/0607 M SAWAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 3/1/2007 Male III-A 72.5
50 2024/GNM/0434 AYSHA PARVEEN PEER MOHAMMED 22/9/2005 Female III-A 71.75
51 2024/GNM/1207 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY 19/3/2006 Male III-B 71.75

52 2024/GNM/0050 BARSA BISWAS BABUL CHANDRA
BISWAS 26/2/2007 Female III-B 71.75

53 2024/GNM/0515 DIYA MAZUMDER DIPANKAR
MAZUMDER 31/3/2007 Female III-B 71.5

54 2024/GNM/0309 B GYANESHWARY B DHARMA RAO 29/8/2005 Female III-A 71.25
55 2024/GNM/0024 AMISHA BAROI ASHIM CH BAROI 30/6/2006 Female III-B 71.25
56 2024/GNM/0449 RIYA BISWAS ANIMESH BISWAS 19/5/2007 Female III-B 71
57 2024/GNM/0370 M P MUHSHINA M P KHALID 16/3/2006 Female III-A 70.5
58 2024/GNM/0686 PREETI BAIRAGI BASUDEV BAIRAGI 3/4/2003 Female III-B 70
59 2024/GNM/0345 C SHIFA RIHIYANA C ABDUL SALAM 30/10/2005 Female III-A 69.5
60 2024/GNM/0461 S SHRIYA NAIR R SURESH KUMAR 14/12/2006 Female III-B 69.5

61 2024/GNM/1288 MOHAMMED
RIZWAN NASIR ALI 24/12/2006 Male III-A 69.5

62 2024/GNM/1002 PRASANJIT
MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK 13/8/2002 Male III-B 69.25 subject to be on the submission of

category certificate

63 2024/GNM/0215 SHRADHA
NARAYAN RAM NARAYAN 10/11/2005 Female III-A 69.25

64 2024/GNM/0184 T SNEHA T LAXMI NARAYAN 18/3/2007 Female III-B 68.75

65 2024/GNM/0205 RITESH BEPARI SATUL BEPARI 21/12/2005 Male III-B 68.5 to submit local
certificate/category certificate

66 2024/GNM/0827 NEHA MONDAL LATE PRASANTO
MONDAL 27/9/2006 Female III-B 68.5

67 2024/GNM/0242 P SAZIA AZIZ P ABDUL AZIZ 10/12/2005 Female III-A 68.25
68 2024/GNM/1167 BHUMIKA ROY SANJAY ROY 13/3/2007 Female III-B 68
69 2024/GNM/1086 DIYA DEY SUKUMAR DEY 18/5/2007 Female III-B 68

70 2024/GNM/0437 SANA SHAREEF MOHAMMED
SHAREEF 18/8/2007 Female III-A 68

71 2024/GNM/1271 AZEEMA MAJIDHA P SRINIVAS 5/9/1999 Female III-B 67.75
72 2024/GNM/0163 G SHARANYA V GANESAN 14/6/2006 Female III-A 67.75
73 2024/GNM/0974 SUBHEN ROY SUBHASH ROY 19/9/2003 Male III-B 67.5

74 2024/GNM/1096 N SUSHMITHA C
NAGASUNDARAM 5/9/2006 Female III-A 67.5

75 2024/GNM/0257 T FAHEEMA
YOUSUF T YOUSUF 1/10/2006 Female III-A 67.5

76 2024/GNM/0203 ABIYA KAROLIN
RAJ MAHIMAI RAJA 2/8/2007 Female III-A 67.5

77 2024/GNM/0676 NAW SHERLYN
TOO SAW SANTU 10/11/2002 Female III-A 67.25

78 2024/GNM/0457 V SUNITHA VIJAY KISHEN 24/4/2006 Female III-A 67.25
79 2024/GNM/1278 PRIYANKA BISWAS GOKUL CH BISWAS 28/2/2001 Female III-B 67

80 2024/GNM/0039 REHNUMA
MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 9/3/2007 Female III-A 67

81 2024/GNM/0735 T NAFIHA
WAHEED T ABDUL WAHEED 10/4/2007 Female III-A 67

82 2024/GNM/1264 KHUSI SARDAR JOY KRISHNA
SARDAR 6/6/2007 Female III-B 67

83 2024/GNM/0364 AASTHA BISWAS PRASANTA KUMAR
BISWAS 2/1/2005 Female III-A 66.75



84 2024/GNM/0142 INDRASISH PAUL BIMAN PAUL 22/11/2006 Male III-B 66.75 subject to on the submission of
category certificate

85 2024/GNM/0579 P KAJAL PRADEEP KUMAR 16/1/2007 Female III-A 66.5
86 2024/GNM/0264 RIYA DEY RAJU DEY 10/8/2006 Female III-B 66.25
87 2024/GNM/0080 SANIA SHAJI T J SHAJI 23/11/2006 Female III-B 66.25
88 2024/GNM/0687 MAHIRA SABIR SABIR ALI 15/6/2005 Female III-A 66

89 2024/GNM/0131 R ZEESHAAN
AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED 16/10/2005 Male III-A 66

90 2024/GNM/0047 DIYA BISWAS HARICHAND BISWAS 18/12/2006 Female III-B 66
91 2024/GNM/1098 ANISHA MANDAL ASIM MANDAL 8/4/2006 Female III-B 65.75

92 2024/GNM/0011 MANDEEP
MONDAL PROVASH MONDAL 4/6/2006 Male III-B 65.75

93 2024/GNM/0068 K RAMYA MOHAN K MOHAN DASS 28/3/2006 Female III-A 65.5
94 2024/GNM/0523 ANGEL MICHEAL 3/1/2007 Female III-A 65.5
95 2024/GNM/0469 SANIA BIBI SARAFAT ALI 22/2/2007 Female III-A 65.5
96 2024/GNM/1164 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH 18/11/2005 Female III-B 65.25
97 2024/GNM/0072 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR 15/3/2006 Female III-A 65
98 2024/GNM/0344 SNEHAL SAHA SUSANTA SAHA 27/3/2006 Male III-B 65
99 2024/GNM/0340 AYAAN SABBIR SABBIR 17/7/2006 Male III-A 65
100 2024/GNM/0228 MANSA MAHESH MAHESH RAM 13/11/2006 Female III-A 65 TO SUBMIT LOCAL CERTIFICATE

101 2024/GNM/1263 PRONAY
MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL 1/10/2006 Male III-B 64.75

102 2024/GNM/0365 MANDEEP KUMAR
DHALI MITHUN DHALI 12/11/2006 Male III-B 64.75

103 2024/GNM/0008 RITUPARNA
MALLICK PURANJOY MALLICK 7/11/2004 Female III-B 64.61

104 2024/GNM/0325 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF 2/1/2004 Female III-A 64.5
105 2024/GNM/0120 ANIMESH DAS ANIL DAS 12/4/2005 Male III-B 64.5 Subject to submit local certificate
106 2024/GNM/0634 TRISHA MONDAL ASISH MONDAL 25/11/2005 Female III-B 64.5
107 2024/GNM/1143 DISHA SAHA SUBIR SAHA 14/5/2007 Female III-B 64.5
108 2024/GNM/0460 J SRISHTI JACOB 28/7/2006 Female III-A 64.25
109 2024/GNM/0739 ADITYA LALL DEEPAK LALL 13/9/2006 Male III-A 64.25
110 2024/GNM/0212 DEBASISH MISTRY DILIP MISTRY 28/7/2006 Male III-B 64

111 2024/GNM/0339 ASHUTOSH
BISWAS SATYAJIT BISWAS 30/9/2006 Male III-B 64

112 2024/GNM/1026 RIA HALDER MANINDRA HALDER 13/1/2007 Female III-B 64
113 2024/GNM/1262 ANKITHA DEVI MUKESH LALL 19/5/2004 Female III-A 63.75 to submit local certificate
114 2024/GNM/1072 SUBHAM SARKAR SHYAM LAL SARKAR 3/12/2005 Male III-B 63.25
115 2024/GNM/1139 VANDANA DEVI VINOD 25/8/2006 Female III-A 63.25
116 2024/GNM/1198 AKANSHA DASS ANIL DASS 15/11/2006 Female III-A 63.25
117 2024/GNM/1189 B SREERAM C BALAKRISHNAN 12/8/2006 Male III-A 63
118 2024/GNM/0049 NIDHI HALDER NIKHIL HALDER 6/4/2005 Female III-B 62.75
119 2024/GNM/0989 G DIVYA G VENKAT RAO 3/2/2007 Female III-B 62.75

120 2024/GNM/0100 SUSHMITA SANA SWAPAN KUMAR
SANA 17/5/2007 Female III-B 62.75

121 2024/GNM/0217 ADNAN HASSAN MOHAMMED ISMAIL 31/5/2006 Male III-A 62.5
122 2024/GNM/0038 SWETHA T SREENIVAS 22/2/2006 Female III-B 62.25

123 2024/GNM/0188 K NASEEBA K MOHAMMED
HANEEFA 11/10/2005 Female III-A 62

124 2024/GNM/0995 SHIREEN NISAR MOHAMMED NISAR 9/12/2005 Female III-A 62
125 2024/GNM/0490 SNIGDHA DHALI GOKUL DHALI 15/11/2007 Female III-B 62
126 2024/GNM/1267 A REHAN ALI A MOHAMMED ALI 29/6/2006 Male III-A 61.75
127 2024/GNM/0200 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM DUTTA 7/3/2007 Female III-B 61.75
128 2024/GNM/0414 USHA DEY ARUN DEY 30/3/2007 Female III-B 61.75
129 2024/GNM/0060 S SAFIYA BANU S SYED AHMED 11/3/2006 Female III-A 61.5
130 2024/GNM/0303 HRIDHIKA DAS NILMANI DAS 1/6/2006 Female III-B 61.5

131 2024/GNM/0658 BAIBHAV HALDER KARTICK CHANDRA
HALDER 30/10/2006 Male III-B 61.5

132 2024/GNM/0304 SHAJIYA SHAID MOHOMED SHAID 7/11/2006 Female III-A 61.5

133 2024/GNM/0765 AYUSH GOWALA SUSEN GOWALA 6/8/2007 Male III-B 61.5 Category certificate not
uploaded

134 2024/GNM/0616 JANWI SIKDER SUSANKAR SIKDER 15/9/2005 Female III-B 61.25



135 2024/GNM/0746 PUJETHA KAUR MOHAN LALL 7/3/2007 Female III-A 61.25
136 2024/GNM/0990 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH 3/11/2005 Female III-A 61
137 2024/GNM/0508 MONALISHA DAS DIPAK DAS 18/8/2006 Female III-B 61
138 2024/GNM/0018 NIKITA HIRA PRABIN KR HIRA 11/2/2007 Female III-B 61
139 2024/GNM/0545 G ANKITA G KOTESHWAR RAO 3/6/2007 Female III-B 61 EWS is applicable only for CAT IV
140 2024/GNM/0590 ISHA AFREEN E P ABDUL NASIR 21/7/2001 Female III-A 60.75
141 2024/GNM/0639 SAQIBA TASNIM ABDUL RAFIQ 24/3/2005 Female III-A 60.75
142 2024/GNM/0846 VIBISHA V NAIR VINOD KUMAR 29/4/2006 Female III-B 60.75
143 2024/GNM/0125 ANISH KUMAR UDAYA KUMAR 13/12/2006 Male III-A 60.75

144 2024/GNM/1045 JOYITA BISWAS SHIB SANKAR
BISWAS 17/2/2007 Female III-B 60.75

145 2024/GNM/0575 SNEHA DUTTA SUBRATA DUTTA 20/7/2005 Female III-B 60.5

146 2024/GNM/0617 AKASH RAO AJESH RAM 21/8/2006 Male III-A 60.5 subject to be on the submission of
category certificate

147 2024/GNM/0104 SUTISHNA
MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL 28/11/2006 Female III-B 60.25

148 2024/GNM/1308 SNEHA HALDER SANJAY HALDER 2/3/2007 Female III-B 60.25
149 2024/GNM/0551 K KARTHIK RAJA P KUMARESHAN 10/9/2004 Male III-B 60

150 2024/GNM/0684 NAW SHELRYN
TOO SAW SANTU 22/11/2004 Female III-A 59.75

The candidate has applied twice.
Application Number 676 bELONGS
TO THE SAME APPLICANT .

151 2024/GNM/0932 J KAVITHA J CHALPAT RAO 5/10/2006 Female III-B 59.75 EWS is applicable only for Cat-IV

152 2024/GNM/1093 DISHA CHAND ASHIT KUMAR
CHAND 1/4/2005 Female III-B 59.5

153 2024/GNM/0772 DIYA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS 13/11/2005 Female III-B 59.5
154 2024/GNM/1033 UDIPTHO MISTRY SWAPAN MISTRY 18/2/2006 Male III-B 59.5
155 2024/GNM/0363 P AFZAL REHMAN P ABDUL WAHAB 30/10/2006 Male III-A 59.5
156 2024/GNM/0784 R AKANSHA HARDEEP RAM 31/3/2006 Female III-A 59.25

157 2024/GNM/0233 AKANSHA
KERKETTA JAGDISH KERKETTA 5/1/2007 Female III-A 59.25

158 2024/GNM/0662 SHAJABI KHAN MOHAMMED EZAZ
KHAN 6/7/2003 Female III-A 59

159 2024/GNM/0012 PURABI SHIL DILIP SHIL 16/11/2005 Female III-B 59
160 2024/GNM/0452 SUDEEP DHALI SWAPAN DHALI 4/12/2006 Male III-B 59

161 2024/GNM/1237 TASLEENE
SHADIQUE SAYED SHADIQUE 14/11/2005 Female III-A 58.75

162 2024/GNM/0614 K ZEBA SHREEN K ABDUL RAZAK 28/3/2006 Female III-A 58.5

163 2024/GNM/1234 M AKSHITA RAO M VENKATESHWAR
RAO 5/1/2005 Female III-A 58.25

164 2024/GNM/0822 MEENAKSHI
CHAND KARTIK CHAND 16/5/2006 Female III-A 58.25 to submit local certificate

165 2024/GNM/0928 SWATHI J MOHAN RAO 30/11/2005 Female III-B 57.75
166 2024/GNM/1073 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR 28/2/2006 Female III-B 57.75

167 2024/GNM/0657 DIPIKA MONDAL GURUPADA
MONDAL 10/12/2006 Female III-B 57.75

168 2024/GNM/0573 SHIBLA SHREEN MOHAMMED ALI
BISWAS 20/10/2004 Female III-A 57.5

169 2024/GNM/1103 EKTA MOORTHY VINESH MOORTHY 16/11/2006 Female III-A 57
170 2024/GNM/1105 EKTA MOORTHY VINESH MOORTHY 16/11/2006 Female III-A 57
171 2024/GNM/0930 BHUPINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 4/12/2004 Male III-A 56.75
172 2024/GNM/0476 RIYA BAROI BANJAN BAROI 23/10/2006 Female III-B 56.75
173 2024/GNM/1031 SAHIL EKKA SUSHIL EKKA 31/8/2004 Male III-B 55.5

174 2024/GNM/0851 N MOHAMMED
ALTAF N ABDUL GAFFAR 19/11/2005 Male III-A 55.31

175 2024/GNM/0316 A SHAHEELA A SULAIMAN 10/3/2000 Female III-A 55.25

176 2024/GNM/0604 SNEHA DEY SUBRATA CHANDRA
DEY 30/12/2004 Female III-B 55.25

177 2024/GNM/0314 SUBHAM HALDER KESHAB CHANDRA
HALDER 7/1/2006 Male III-B 55.25

178 2024/GNM/0713 SUBHAM HALDER KESHAB CHANDRA
HALDER 7/1/2006 Male III-B 55.25

179 2024/GNM/0710 SUBHAM HALDER KESHAB CHANDRA
HALDER 7/1/2006 Male III-B 55.25



180 2024/GNM/0318 PRITAM MAZHI BISWAJIT MAZHI 6/7/2007 Male III-B 55.25
181 2024/GNM/1021 ANUKESH ROY LATE SHYAMAL ROY 23/2/2005 Male III-B 55

182 2024/GNM/0673 SHIBENDU DAS SWAPAN KUMAR
DAS 10/5/2007 Male III-B 54.5

183 2024/GNM/0850 MUHAMMED
ASHIF O P ASHRAF 11/9/2005 Male III-A 54.25

184 2024/GNM/0260 SNEHA CHANDER SHEKAR
SINGH 16/2/2006 Female III-B 53.25 EWS not considered for settler

category

185 2024/GNM/0838 MEENAKSHI
CHAND KARTIK CHAND 16/5/2006 Female III-A 53.25

186 2024/GNM/1269 HARSH MONDAL DEBENDRA NATH
MONDAL 31/8/2005 Male III-B 53 to submit local certificate

187 2024/GNM/0720 RASHMITA
MANDAL RABIN MANDAL 25/11/2002 Female III-B 52.5

188 2024/GNM/0209 NIHAL PRASAD NARENDRA PRASAD 18/4/2006 Male III-B 52.5
189 2024/GNM/1075 PREETHI ROY PRASANTA ROY 30/6/2006 Female III-B 51.75
190 2024/GNM/0031 PRABHAT MISTRY BIPAD MISTRY 3/7/2006 Male III-B 51.75

191 2024/GNM/0967 SNIGDHA SARKAR SUNIL KUMAR
SARKAR 2/2/2001 Female III-B 51

192 2024/GNM/0446 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN 13/1/2007 Female III-A 46.5
193 2024/GNM/0424 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN 13/1/2007 Female III-A 46.5



School of Nursing, G.B. Pant Hospital, Port Blair
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED UNDER (XII SC) FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR THE IV  

CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB GENDER Category Per% Remarks

1 2024/GNM/0663 T JYOTHI T BHASKAR RAO 15/6/2006 Female IV 85.84
2 2024/GNM/0498 M HEMANGINI M RAVI KUMAR 10/3/2006 Female IV 85
3 2024/GNM/0320 RAMIYA MALAICHAMY 11/8/2005 Female IV 83.75

4 2024/GNM/0409 ABHISHEK YADAV KANAHIYA LAL
YADAV 12/6/2006 Male IV 83.75

5 2024/GNM/1183 R UMA
MAHESWARI V RAJENDRAN 19/3/2004 Female IV 83.25

6 2024/GNM/0357 BHARAT MISTRY RANJIT MISTRY 16/6/2005 Male IV 82.75
7 2024/GNM/0520 D MENAKA D KODANDA RAO 24/2/2005 Female IV 82.25 EWS certificate not submitted
8 2024/GNM/0169 E AKASH EMANUEL 8/11/2006 Male IV 82.25
9 2024/GNM/0454 PREETI KERKETTA JEROME KERKETTA 9/12/2005 Female IV 81.75

10 2024/GNM/0972 A AVINASH N ASHOKAN 16/8/2004 Male IV 80.5
11 2024/GNM/0577 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT RAMANA 25/10/2005 Male IV 79.75
12 2024/GNM/1195 S LAWRENCE S SUSAI ARUL 19/7/2006 Male IV 79.25
13 2024/GNM/1212 B DHARSHINI P BHUMINATHAN 23/8/2006 Female IV 79

14 2024/GNM/0014 SUNIT DUNG
DUNG KHILIP DUNG DUNG 29/1/2005 Male IV 78.5

15 2024/GNM/0683 B TRIVENI B THUMBANADHAM 3/12/2002 Female IV 77.5

16 2024/GNM/0649 KARISHMA ANGEL
TOPPO ASHOK TOPPO 20/6/2006 Female IV 76.75

17 2024/GNM/1251 AMISHA KUJUR PRASAD KUJUR 21/1/2007 Female IV 76.75
18 2024/GNM/0891 K V SHERESHA K VENKATESHWARLU 17/10/2002 Female IV 76.5
19 2024/GNM/0023 SWETA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI 18/2/2007 Female IV 76.5

20 2024/GNM/0394 P PRAMELA P MANMADHA RAO 3/4/2007 Female IV 76.25 Valid proof for EWS Certificate not
attached

21 2024/GNM/0464 RESHMA TOPNO LUCAS TOPNO 17/4/2004 Female IV 75.25
22 2024/GNM/0082 ARADHNA YADAV BALRAM YADAV 16/12/2006 Female IV 75.25

23 2024/GNM/0809 YAGYANSH
PANDEY

SUBHAS CHANDRA
PANDEY 11/1/2007 Male IV 75.25

24 2024/GNM/0501 R VASU R JAGANNATHAN 6/3/2006 Male IV 75 Subject to medical board
approval

25 2024/GNM/0526 R VASU R JAGANNATHAN 6/3/2006 Male IV 75 Subject to Medical Board
approval

26 2024/GNM/0435 MOHANA ANNAMALAI 14/11/2006 Female IV 75
27 2024/GNM/1028 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN 15/12/2006 Female IV 75
28 2024/GNM/0026 SNEHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI 7/11/2005 Female IV 74.75
29 2024/GNM/0360 B SRAVANI B TIRUPATHI RAO 12/8/2006 Female IV 74.5
30 2024/GNM/1314 AMITA GURIA ABNEZAR GURIA 3/2/2001 Female IV 74
31 2024/GNM/0685 POOJA KUMARI RAM JATHAN 14/2/2006 Female IV 74
32 2024/GNM/1240 P LAVANYA RAVI SHANKAR 31/3/2006 Female IV 74
33 2024/GNM/0170 M DHARNI V MARI MUTHU 12/3/2006 Female IV 73.5
34 2024/GNM/0911 B SIRISHA B SITA RAM 12/7/2006 Female IV 73.5
35 2024/GNM/0517 SHOARA FATIMA MOHD RAHIS 18/4/2006 Female IV 73.25
36 2024/GNM/0288 SURAJ DAS PARIMAL DAS 27/11/2006 Male IV 73.25
37 2024/GNM/1113 K MOHAN K SRINIVASA RAO 25/11/2005 Male IV 73
38 2024/GNM/0625 ASHWAL NAIR SUNIL NAIR 5/11/2006 Male IV 72.75
39 2024/GNM/0445 ESA MINJ AUGUSTIN MINJ 25/9/2004 Female IV 72
40 2024/GNM/0025 V THIRSHA V KAMESHWAR RAO 5/2/2007 Female IV 72
41 2024/GNM/0681 ANANYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK 19/7/2006 Female IV 71.75

42 2024/GNM/0502 D SUMANTH
KUMAR D VAIKUNTA RAO 10/1/2007 Male IV 71.75 EWS certificate not submitted

43 2024/GNM/0135 PRIYANKA LAMA RAM BAHADUR 22/12/2002 Female IV 71.5
44 2024/GNM/0137 L RITHIKA L PAPA RAO 3/4/2007 Female IV 71.5
45 2024/GNM/0094 S SWADI R SEKHAR 15/2/2006 Female IV 71.25
46 2024/GNM/0505 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS 4/8/2006 Female IV 71.25



47 2024/GNM/0986 SHIVANI
GHARAMI ASHUTOSH GHARAMI 15/8/2004 Female IV 70.75

48 2024/GNM/0783 R DIVYA SRI S REGHU PATHY 26/7/2006 Female IV 70.75
49 2024/GNM/0415 P SANDIYA K S PALANI 29/9/2006 Female IV 70.75
50 2024/GNM/0800 M MANNJU SHREE V MACHENDRAN 23/11/2006 Female IV 70.75

51 2024/GNM/0602 DISHA MAJUMDER SANAT KUMAR
MAJUMDER 28/12/2006 Female IV 70.75

52 2024/GNM/0691 SHREYASEE
BAIRAGI

DINESH KUMAR
BAIRAGI 22/8/2005 Female IV 70.5

53 2024/GNM/0660 S HRITIKA
HARSHINI R SELVARAJU 15/1/2006 Female IV 70.5

54 2024/GNM/0322 S M BRUNDHA C SAMATHANAM 16/2/2006 Female IV 70.5
55 2024/GNM/0588 R SADIYA M RAMACHANDRAN 26/4/2006 Female IV 70.5
56 2024/GNM/1177 R SADIYA M RAMACHANDRAN 26/4/2006 Female IV 70.5
57 2024/GNM/1315 JASODA KUMARI LATE GUTAL SINGH 27/4/2005 Female IV 70.25

58 2024/GNM/0971 G RAKESH G CHANDER SHEKER
RAO YADEV 18/11/2006 Male IV 70.25

59 2024/GNM/0078 S NIKHIL K SELVA RAJU 20/12/2006 Male IV 70.25
60 2024/GNM/0618 PRIYANKA SINGH PANDA SINGH 10/8/2002 Female IV 70
61 2024/GNM/1087 JASMEENA SAJAN ALI BISWAS 29/3/2004 Female IV 70

62 2024/GNM/0113 TRIPTI KRISTIYA
TIRKEY DILIP KUMAR TIRKEY 7/1/2005 Female IV 70

63 2024/GNM/0451 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN 8/4/2006 Female IV 70
64 2024/GNM/0140 M SELVARANI R MARIMUTHU 19/7/2006 Female IV 70
65 2024/GNM/0359 V S VARSAA V SELVA KUMAR 11/10/2006 Female IV 70
66 2024/GNM/0337 N KOHILA VENI M NEELA MEGAM 26/1/2007 Female IV 70
67 2024/GNM/0111 AVINASH XALXO NICOLAS XALXO 22/4/2006 Male IV 69.75
68 2024/GNM/0542 S TANUSHRI S MOHAN RAO 13/5/2006 Female IV 69.75

69 2024/GNM/1146 SANCHITA PAHARI DESHBANDHU
PAHARI 23/1/2005 Female IV 69.5

70 2024/GNM/0886 K VENNELA K NARENDRA KUMAR 7/3/2006 Female IV 69.5
71 2024/GNM/1149 SANDHYA KUMARI DURYODHAN SINGH 28/7/2006 Female IV 69.5
72 2024/GNM/0079 G NIROSHA G SITA RAM 20/3/2006 Female IV 69.25

73 2024/GNM/0475 BAL KRISHNA
YADAV BAL BHADRA YADAV 17/1/2007 Male IV 69.25

74 2024/GNM/0052 N RAMYA N VENKATESHWAR
RAO 1/3/2005 Female IV 69

EWS certificate is valid till
24.8.2024.Need to submit a new
one .

75 2024/GNM/0056 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI 20/8/2005 Male IV 69
76 2024/GNM/1035 S KEERTHANA S RAJA RAO 3/1/2007 Female IV 69
77 2024/GNM/0761 KOMAL BARLA BENEDICK BARLA 24/3/2003 Female IV 68.75
78 2024/GNM/0090 D DIKSHITA D UDAYA KUMAR 22/5/2006 Female IV 68.75
79 2024/GNM/1047 BIVASH DAS TAPAN DAS 12/1/2002 Male IV 68.25

80 2024/GNM/0594 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR
KERKETTA 9/12/2005 Female IV 68.25

81 2024/GNM/0450 J KANCHANA J SRINIVAS 8/2/2006 Female IV 68

82 2024/GNM/0771 SEIJAL KUMARI
TOPPO BESTER TOPPO 22/12/2006 Female IV 68

83 2024/GNM/0727 KUSHAAN DEY DEBABRATA DEY 30/5/2006 Male IV 67.75
84 2024/GNM/0112 RICHA BANIK RANJIT BANIK 17/10/2006 Female IV 67.75

85 2024/GNM/1252 RISHI KASHYAP NAVEEN KR
KASHYAP 14/12/2006 Male IV 67.75

86 2024/GNM/0165 GRITIKA YADAV VINOD YADAV 4/1/2006 Female IV 67.5
subject to be submit EWS
Certificate of the current financial
year before 10th December 2024

87 2024/GNM/0059 RADHIKA KUJUR BHAGU KUJUR 4/5/2007 Female IV 67.5
88 2024/GNM/0101 R ASWANI HAMENTH RAO 26/5/2006 Female IV 67.25
89 2024/GNM/0224 M ASHVINI P MURALI 8/1/2006 Female IV 67
90 2024/GNM/0110 K DIVYA P KARUPPAIAH 16/10/2006 Female IV 67
91 2024/GNM/0268 S YASHODA LATE S JOGA RAO 22/11/2006 Female IV 67
92 2024/GNM/0191 SAHINA LASKAR SAWKAT LASKAR 8/1/2007 Female IV 67
93 2024/GNM/0888 P BHAWNA RAO P KRISHNA RAO 31/12/2005 Female IV 66.75



94 2024/GNM/1208 DIYA PRADHAN DURGA PRADHAN 3/4/2006 Female IV 66.75

95 2024/GNM/0792 PALLAVI MONDAL GOURANGA
MONDAL 14/9/2005 Female IV 66.5

96 2024/GNM/1224 A BHUVAN
KUMAR A MINNA RAO 2/9/2006 Male IV 66.5

97 2024/GNM/0267 B PRAVEEN B DEVARAJU 16/8/2007 Male IV 66.5
98 2024/GNM/0413 R JAYANTH LATE R MOHAN RAO 15/11/2007 Male IV 66.5

99 2024/GNM/1216 JAYANTI
MONDOL

BIJOY KRISHNA
MONDOL 7/11/2004 Female IV 66.25

100 2024/GNM/0071 KARISHMA HAJIRA P SRINIVAS 30/3/2006 Female IV 66.25
101 2024/GNM/1239 CH NANDINI CH BABU RAO 7/4/2007 Female IV 65.75
102 2024/GNM/0481 T YAMUNA T PURUSOTHAM 5/11/2005 Female IV 65.5
103 2024/GNM/1305 MEETHALASE C M SINGH 27/7/2006 Female IV 65.5
104 2024/GNM/0202 P GAYATRI P VISWESWARA RAO 19/8/2005 Female IV 65.25
105 2024/GNM/0343 SNEHA MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL 17/10/2006 Female IV 65.25

106 2024/GNM/0563 NIKHIL PARMAR
SINGH

RAGHAVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH 9/11/2006 Male IV 65.25

107 2024/GNM/0667 K DURGA
BHAVANI K NANAJEE 29/6/2000 Female IV 65

108 2024/GNM/0743 B SAI KIRAN B SAMBUSIVAM 2/6/2006 Male IV 65
109 2024/GNM/0248 BIMLA TIGGA SIMON TIGGA 23/1/2007 Female IV 64.75
110 2024/GNM/0284 CH GAYATRI CH CHITTI BABU 20/2/2007 Female IV 64.75

111 2024/GNM/0709 J RUPA DEVI
LATE J
RAMACHANDRA
RAO

2/1/2006 Female IV 64.5

112 2024/GNM/1238 ALISH TIRKEY GREGORI TIRKEY 28/3/2006 Female IV 64.5
113 2024/GNM/1256 YASMEEN MUSTAK MIR 9/7/2007 Female IV 64.5

114 2024/GNM/0902 SHREEYA DWIVEDI VINOD KUMAR
DWIVEDI 10/12/2006 Female IV 64.25

115 2024/GNM/0769 ADITYA ANIL P ANIL KUMAR 9/3/2007 Female IV 64
116 2024/GNM/0665 T VENKATESH T MOHAN RAO 11/5/2006 Male IV 63.75
117 2024/GNM/1134 T VENKATESH T MOHAN RAO 11/5/2006 Male IV 63.75
118 2024/GNM/1230 SANJANA TOPPO LATE VIMAL TOPPO 18/8/2005 Female IV 63.5
119 2024/GNM/1227 JISHA BARLA JABIAR BARLA 1/11/2005 Female IV 63.5
120 2024/GNM/0096 J ABIKSA G JAYA SHANKAR 10/12/2005 Female IV 63.5
121 2024/GNM/1179 P SNEHA S PANDI 18/4/2006 Female IV 63.5
122 2024/GNM/0226 FEJA MOHAMMED ISHLAM 5/6/2007 Female IV 63.5
123 2024/GNM/0533 SURADA RAJINI SURADA SITAMMA 26/8/2007 Female IV 63.5
124 2024/GNM/0355 K TANISHKA K ARJUN KUMAR 17/12/2006 Female IV 63.25
125 2024/GNM/0954 L NIKHIL KUMAR L SOMESWARA RAO 14/5/2006 Male IV 63
126 2024/GNM/0223 ASHIKA EKKA DILIP EKKA 3/10/2006 Female IV 63

127 2024/GNM/0129 SHRUTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR 11/3/2004 Female IV 62.75

Will be considered in the EWS
category on the submission of
current financial year EWS
certificate

128 2024/GNM/0678 DIYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK 11/2/2005 Female IV 62.75

129 2024/GNM/0015 S TEJA S DASARAJU 24/1/2006 Male IV 62.75
subject to submission of new EWS
certificate for 2024-2025 before
10th December 2024

130 2024/GNM/0066 SANDEEP KUMAR
SINGH SHOBNATH SINGH 26/3/2006 Male IV 62.75

131 2024/GNM/0016 C H HARISH CH JAYARAM 30/5/2006 Male IV 62.75

132 2024/GNM/1292 KOMAL KUJUR KISHORE KUMAR
KUJUR 21/6/2006 Female IV 62.75

133 2024/GNM/1171 SAJAL NAHA LATE PABITRA NAHA 9/5/2004 Male IV 62.5
134 2024/GNM/0083 T MANORANJANI A THIRU MURUGAN 23/8/2006 Female IV 62.5
135 2024/GNM/0774 KARAN INDWAR KRISHNA INDWAR 10/7/2007 Male IV 62.5
136 2024/GNM/0185 M SHALINI K MURUGAN 1/5/2005 Female IV 62.25
137 2024/GNM/1242 PRASANT KINDO BARTHLOMI KINDO 18/10/2005 Male IV 62.25
138 2024/GNM/1259 B VARSHA B ESWARA RAO 7/2/2006 Female IV 62.25

139 2024/GNM/0785 ADITHYA VIKRAM
RAO VASU DEV J 9/3/2006 Male IV 62.25



140 2024/GNM/0836 NAMARTA
KUMARI TIGGA ALIT KUMAR TIGGA 12/12/2006 Female IV 62.25

141 2024/GNM/0555 ANCEL SORENG ANDHRIAS SORENG 13/11/2006 Male IV 61.75
142 2024/GNM/1261 K MAMTA KUMARI K RAJA RAO 21/12/2005 Female IV 61.5

143 2024/GNM/0172 K MAMTA KUMARI K RAJA RAO 21/12/2005 Female IV 61.5 Due date of EWS certificate
expired

144 2024/GNM/0942 B KARAN KUMAR B SHANMUKHA RAO 2/5/2006 Male IV 61.5
145 2024/GNM/0194 P LAVANYA RAO P DILLESHWAR RAO 10/7/2007 Female IV 61.5
146 2024/GNM/0108 M HARSHINI M SUNDARA RAO 11/8/2007 Female IV 61.5

147 2024/GNM/0835 MOHAMMED
ZUNIAD AHMED ZAMEER AHMED 19/2/2006 Female IV 61

148 2024/GNM/0148 D SATHISH D BALAYYA 1/4/2006 Male IV 61

Due date is over from 6th Nov,
2024. Have to submit current
financial year EWS certificate
before 10 th December 2024

149 2024/GNM/0166 GREESHMA G B GIRISH KUMAR N 6/8/2006 Female IV 61
150 2024/GNM/0333 PRIYA SARKAR PARIMAL SARKAR 1/10/2006 Female IV 61
151 2024/GNM/0504 NISHA KONGARI ALEXIUS KONGARI 22/1/2006 Female IV 60.75
152 2024/GNM/0442 SHRADHA MINJ FABIANUS MINJ 20/4/2006 Female IV 60.75
153 2024/GNM/0281 K PRAKRITI K NEHRU 31/7/2006 Female IV 60.75

154 2024/GNM/1206 NALLABOTHULA
SRAVANI

NALLABOTHULA
RAMULU 11/11/2004 Female IV 60.5 Invalid EWS certificate

155 2024/GNM/0207 ANTARA DUTTA
BANIK

ANUPAM DUTTA
BANIK 4/1/2006 Female IV 60.5

156 2024/GNM/0157 MAMIDI TREVENI M DHANAIAH 3/8/2006 Female IV 60.5
157 2024/GNM/0847 B NEERAJA B TATA RAO 25/10/2006 Female IV 60.5
158 2024/GNM/0330 K PRAMILA K PURUSHOTHAM 21/1/2006 Female IV 60.25

159 2024/GNM/0076 ROHAN YADAV LATE ESHWAR DEV
YADAV 19/2/2006 Male IV 60.25

160 2024/GNM/0410 SUPRIYA DAS BIKASH DAS 21/4/2007 Female IV 60.25
161 2024/GNM/1244 AKASH MONDAL MONTU MONDAL 9/6/2007 Male IV 60.25
162 2024/GNM/0091 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS 20/1/2004 Male IV 60
163 2024/GNM/0979 Y NAVYA SHRI Y MUCHAL RAO 20/6/2005 Female IV 60

164 2024/GNM/1193 JUTTU
YASHVARDHAN LATE JUTTU NETHAJI 1/12/2006 Male IV 59.5

165 2024/GNM/0798 JUTTU
YASHVARDHAN JUTTU NETHAJI 1/12/2006 Male IV 59.5

166 2024/GNM/0610 V SARAN
VALLIAPPA C VETRIVEL 2/3/2006 Male IV 59

167 2024/GNM/0879 K JYOSHNA K DURYODHAN RAO 13/4/2004 Female IV 58.75
168 2024/GNM/0482 T HASINI T SANKAR RAO 27/3/2007 Female IV 58.75
169 2024/GNM/1080 MARY KERKETTA FLORENCE KERKETTA 4/11/2005 Female IV 58.5

170 2024/GNM/1159 RANAJIT MALLICK DILIP KUMAR
MALLICK 29/11/2005 Male IV 58.5

171 2024/GNM/0388 PREITY V VENKATESHWARA
RAO 29/4/2006 Female IV 58.25 submit duration certificate

172 2024/GNM/0132 S DIVYA S JEEVAN RAO 2/6/2005 Female IV 57.75
173 2024/GNM/0950 G SATHEESH C GANESAN 22/8/2005 Male IV 57.75
174 2024/GNM/1203 P SANTHYA A PANDIDURAI 19/6/2006 Female IV 57.75

175 2024/GNM/0901 GUTHULA
AVINASH KUMAR

GUTHULA VENKATA
NARAYANA 22/5/2007 Male IV 57.5

176 2024/GNM/1285 Y SREE CHARAN Y RAMA MURTHY 6/6/2007 Male IV 57.5

177 2024/GNM/1119 JUTTU SRISHA JUTTU VALLABHA
RAO 29/7/2005 Female IV 57.25

178 2024/GNM/0855 ROHAN KERKETTA AUGUSTINE KERKETTA 27/3/2006 Male IV 57.25
179 2024/GNM/0331 ASHIS TIRKEY SOMNATH TIRKEY 23/1/2007 Male IV 57.25
180 2024/GNM/0182 ANKIT SORENG SOMA SORENG 1/8/2006 Male IV 57
181 2024/GNM/0696 M AARTI M VENKATESHWARLU 27/6/2006 Female IV 56.75
182 2024/GNM/0350 R JAISREE R BHASKAR RAO 26/10/2004 Female IV 56.5
183 2024/GNM/0487 U SWATHI U PRASAD 23/10/2006 Female IV 56.5

184 2024/GNM/0934 ANISA ANSARI SARDAR 19/8/2005 Female IV 56.25
EWS certificate valid upto Dec
2024 only. Need to submit new
one.



185 2024/GNM/0175 SAVITRI T SANUMUKA RAO 7/9/2006 Female IV 56.25
186 2024/GNM/0263 K TANESHA K KRISHNA RAO 25/4/2005 Female IV 56
187 2024/GNM/0793 K ANITHA A KUMAR 7/1/2007 Female IV 55.5

188 2024/GNM/1122 AGNIYA P S POOPANDI 24/12/2004 Female IV 55.25 EWS valid upto March 2024 only.
NEED TO PRODUCE NEW ONE

189 2024/GNM/1144 J SAYANTANI K JAIRAM 16/3/2007 Female IV 55
190 2024/GNM/0903 B KALA M BHASKARAN 2/5/2006 Female IV 54.75
191 2024/GNM/1296 ANANYA KUJUR SUSHIL KUJUR 22/10/2006 Female IV 54.05
192 2024/GNM/0880 NENCY KUMARI VIJAYA KUMAR 27/8/2004 Female IV 54
193 2024/GNM/1301 D BALA KARTHIKA B DHANABALAN 16/11/2004 Female IV 54
194 2024/GNM/0619 SASIKARAN N MURUGAVEL 28/2/2006 Male IV 54
195 2024/GNM/0559 B RAMIYA B CHANDRA SEKAR 26/4/2002 Female IV 53.75

196 2024/GNM/0682 ANISH
CHANDRAN JAYA CHANDRAN 6/4/2005 Male IV 53.75

197 2024/GNM/0074 RITESH KUMAR GULENDER RAM 5/8/2007 Male IV 53.5

198 2024/GNM/0994 S LAKSHMI
PRASANNITA S VIJAY KUMAR 30/6/2005 Female IV 53

199 2024/GNM/0396 NISHA XALXO LATE VINOD XALXO 18/4/2007 Female IV 53
200 2024/GNM/1289 S DURGA DEVI S SRINIVAS RAO 1/8/1999 Female IV 52.5
201 2024/GNM/0647 G PRAVEEN GAJENDRAN 3/6/2006 Male IV 52.5

202 2024/GNM/1220 ANDRA SANDHYA A THIRIPALU 6/2/2007 Female IV 52 EWS is valid upto September
2024.Need to submit new one.

203 2024/GNM/0605 JAYANTO ROY DEEPAK ROY 9/8/2006 Male IV 51.5
204 2024/GNM/1076 NANDHINI P LAXMAN 27/8/2000 Female IV 43.75

205 2024/GNM/1004 LATIKA SURYA
SHANKAR DEVA L PRAKASH 28/12/2000 Male IV 43



School of Nursing, G.B. Pant Hospital, Port Blair
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED UNDER (XII SC) FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR THE Divyang  

CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name DOB GENDER Category Per% Remarks

1 2024/GNM/0501 R VASU R JAGANNATHAN 6/3/2006 Male IV 75 Subject to medical board approval
2 2024/GNM/0526 R VASU R JAGANNATHAN 6/3/2006 Male IV 75 Subject to Medical Board approval
3 2024/GNM/0808 HENA HALDER HEMANSHU BALA 8/10/2006 Female V 53.5 disability not considered .



School of Nursing, G.B. Pant Hospital, Port Blair
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED UNDER (XII SC) FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR THE

Economically Ewaker Section   CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB GENDER Category Per% Remarks

1 2024/GNM/0663 T JYOTHI T BHASKAR RAO 15/6/2006 Female IV 85.84
2 2024/GNM/0498 M HEMANGINI M RAVI KUMAR 10/3/2006 Female IV 85
3 2024/GNM/0357 BHARAT MISTRY RANJIT MISTRY 16/6/2005 Male IV 82.75
4 2024/GNM/0520 D MENAKA D KODANDA RAO 24/2/2005 Female IV 82.25 EWS certificate not submitted
5 2024/GNM/0169 E AKASH EMANUEL 8/11/2006 Male IV 82.25
6 2024/GNM/0972 A AVINASH N ASHOKAN 16/8/2004 Male IV 80.5
7 2024/GNM/1195 S LAWRENCE S SUSAI ARUL 19/7/2006 Male IV 79.25
8 2024/GNM/1212 B DHARSHINI P BHUMINATHAN 23/8/2006 Female IV 79

9 2024/GNM/0014 SUNIT DUNG
DUNG KHILIP DUNG DUNG 29/1/2005 Male IV 78.5

10 2024/GNM/0683 B TRIVENI B THUMBANADHAM 3/12/2002 Female IV 77.5

11 2024/GNM/0649 KARISHMA ANGEL
TOPPO ASHOK TOPPO 20/6/2006 Female IV 76.75

12 2024/GNM/0435 MOHANA ANNAMALAI 14/11/2006 Female IV 75
13 2024/GNM/1028 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN 15/12/2006 Female IV 75
14 2024/GNM/1314 AMITA GURIA ABNEZAR GURIA 3/2/2001 Female IV 74
15 2024/GNM/0685 POOJA KUMARI RAM JATHAN 14/2/2006 Female IV 74
16 2024/GNM/1240 P LAVANYA RAVI SHANKAR 31/3/2006 Female IV 74

17 2024/GNM/0940 PRABH JYOTH
KAUR GREWAL

SATNAM SINGH
GREWAL 7/3/2006 Female III-B 73.75 EWS certificate is applicable only

for cat-IV
18 2024/GNM/0025 V THIRSHA V KAMESHWAR RAO 5/2/2007 Female IV 72
19 2024/GNM/0681 ANANYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK 19/7/2006 Female IV 71.75

20 2024/GNM/0502 D SUMANTH
KUMAR D VAIKUNTA RAO 10/1/2007 Male IV 71.75 EWS certificate not submitted

21 2024/GNM/0137 L RITHIKA L PAPA RAO 3/4/2007 Female IV 71.5
22 2024/GNM/0783 R DIVYA SRI S REGHU PATHY 26/7/2006 Female IV 70.75
23 2024/GNM/0322 S M BRUNDHA C SAMATHANAM 16/2/2006 Female IV 70.5
24 2024/GNM/1315 JASODA KUMARI LATE GUTAL SINGH 27/4/2005 Female IV 70.25
25 2024/GNM/0140 M SELVARANI R MARIMUTHU 19/7/2006 Female IV 70
26 2024/GNM/0359 V S VARSAA V SELVA KUMAR 11/10/2006 Female IV 70
27 2024/GNM/0337 N KOHILA VENI M NEELA MEGAM 26/1/2007 Female IV 70

28 2024/GNM/1149 SANDHYA
KUMARI DURYODHAN SINGH 28/7/2006 Female IV 69.5

29 2024/GNM/0052 N RAMYA N VENKATESHWAR
RAO 1/3/2005 Female IV 69

EWS certificate is valid till
24.8.2024.Need to submit a new
one .

30 2024/GNM/0056 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI 20/8/2005 Male IV 69
31 2024/GNM/1035 S KEERTHANA S RAJA RAO 3/1/2007 Female IV 69
32 2024/GNM/1047 BIVASH DAS TAPAN DAS 12/1/2002 Male IV 68.25

33 2024/GNM/0594 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR
KERKETTA 9/12/2005 Female IV 68.25

34 2024/GNM/0165 GRITIKA YADAV VINOD YADAV 4/1/2006 Female IV 67.5
subject to be submit EWS
Certificate of the current financial
year before 10th December 2024

35 2024/GNM/0059 RADHIKA KUJUR BHAGU KUJUR 4/5/2007 Female IV 67.5
36 2024/GNM/0101 R ASWANI HAMENTH RAO 26/5/2006 Female IV 67.25
37 2024/GNM/0268 S YASHODA LATE S JOGA RAO 22/11/2006 Female IV 67

38 2024/GNM/0792 PALLAVI MONDAL GOURANGA
MONDAL 14/9/2005 Female IV 66.5

39 2024/GNM/0071 KARISHMA
HAJIRA P SRINIVAS 30/3/2006 Female IV 66.25

40 2024/GNM/0481 T YAMUNA T PURUSOTHAM 5/11/2005 Female IV 65.5

41 2024/GNM/0563 NIKHIL PARMAR
SINGH

RAGHAVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH 9/11/2006 Male IV 65.25

42 2024/GNM/0667 K DURGA
BHAVANI K NANAJEE 29/6/2000 Female IV 65



43 2024/GNM/0902 SHREEYA DWIVEDI VINOD KUMAR
DWIVEDI 10/12/2006 Female IV 64.25

44 2024/GNM/1134 T VENKATESH T MOHAN RAO 11/5/2006 Male IV 63.75
45 2024/GNM/1230 SANJANA TOPPO LATE VIMAL TOPPO 18/8/2005 Female IV 63.5
46 2024/GNM/1227 JISHA BARLA JABIAR BARLA 1/11/2005 Female IV 63.5
47 2024/GNM/1179 P SNEHA S PANDI 18/4/2006 Female IV 63.5

48 2024/GNM/0226 FEJA MOHAMMED
ISHLAM 5/6/2007 Female IV 63.5

49 2024/GNM/0533 SURADA RAJINI SURADA SITAMMA 26/8/2007 Female IV 63.5
50 2024/GNM/0355 K TANISHKA K ARJUN KUMAR 17/12/2006 Female IV 63.25

51 2024/GNM/0129 SHRUTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR 11/3/2004 Female IV 62.75

Will be considered in the EWS
category on the submission of
current financial year EWS
certificate

52 2024/GNM/0678 DIYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK 11/2/2005 Female IV 62.75

53 2024/GNM/0015 S TEJA S DASARAJU 24/1/2006 Male IV 62.75
subject to submission of new EWS
certificate for 2024-2025 before
10th December 2024

54 2024/GNM/1171 SAJAL NAHA LATE PABITRA NAHA 9/5/2004 Male IV 62.5
55 2024/GNM/0522 B DEVINDHAR B PAPA RAO 9/10/2006 Male V 62.5 EWS is applicable only for Cat-IV
56 2024/GNM/1242 PRASANT KINDO BARTHLOMI KINDO 18/10/2005 Male IV 62.25

57 2024/GNM/0785 ADITHYA VIKRAM
RAO VASU DEV J 9/3/2006 Male IV 62.25

58 2024/GNM/0836 NAMARTA
KUMARI TIGGA ALIT KUMAR TIGGA 12/12/2006 Female IV 62.25

59 2024/GNM/1261 K MAMTA KUMARI K RAJA RAO 21/12/2005 Female IV 61.5

60 2024/GNM/0172 K MAMTA KUMARI K RAJA RAO 21/12/2005 Female IV 61.5 Due date of EWS certificate
expired

61 2024/GNM/0942 B KARAN KUMAR B SHANMUKHA RAO 2/5/2006 Male IV 61.5

62 2024/GNM/0148 D SATHISH D BALAYYA 1/4/2006 Male IV 61

Due date is over from 6th Nov,
2024. Have to submit current
financial year EWS certificate
before 10 th December 2024

63 2024/GNM/0166 GREESHMA G B GIRISH KUMAR N 6/8/2006 Female IV 61
64 2024/GNM/0545 G ANKITA G KOTESHWAR RAO 3/6/2007 Female III-B 61 EWS is applicable only for CAT IV
65 2024/GNM/0410 SUPRIYA DAS BIKASH DAS 21/4/2007 Female IV 60.25

66 2024/GNM/0091 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH
DAS 20/1/2004 Male IV 60

67 2024/GNM/0932 J KAVITHA J CHALPAT RAO 5/10/2006 Female III-B 59.75 EWS is applicable only for Cat-IV

68 2024/GNM/1193 JUTTU
YASHVARDHAN LATE JUTTU NETHAJI 1/12/2006 Male IV 59.5

69 2024/GNM/0610 V SARAN
VALLIAPPA C VETRIVEL 2/3/2006 Male IV 59

70 2024/GNM/0482 T HASINI T SANKAR RAO 27/3/2007 Female IV 58.75
71 2024/GNM/1080 MARY KERKETTA FLORENCE KERKETTA 4/11/2005 Female IV 58.5

72 2024/GNM/1159 RANAJIT MALLICK DILIP KUMAR
MALLICK 29/11/2005 Male IV 58.5

73 2024/GNM/0132 S DIVYA S JEEVAN RAO 2/6/2005 Female IV 57.75
74 2024/GNM/1203 P SANTHYA A PANDIDURAI 19/6/2006 Female IV 57.75
75 2024/GNM/1285 Y SREE CHARAN Y RAMA MURTHY 6/6/2007 Male IV 57.5

76 2024/GNM/1119 JUTTU SRISHA JUTTU VALLABHA
RAO 29/7/2005 Female IV 57.25

77 2024/GNM/0350 R JAISREE R BHASKAR RAO 26/10/2004 Female IV 56.5

78 2024/GNM/0934 ANISA ANSARI SARDAR 19/8/2005 Female IV 56.25
EWS certificate valid upto Dec
2024 only. Need to submit new
one.

79 2024/GNM/0175 SAVITRI T SANUMUKA RAO 7/9/2006 Female IV 56.25
80 2024/GNM/0263 K TANESHA K KRISHNA RAO 25/4/2005 Female IV 56

81 2024/GNM/1122 AGNIYA P S POOPANDI 24/12/2004 Female IV 55.25 EWS valid upto March 2024 only.
NEED TO PRODUCE NEW ONE

82 2024/GNM/0619 SASIKARAN N MURUGAVEL 28/2/2006 Male IV 54

83 2024/GNM/0682 ANISH
CHANDRAN JAYA CHANDRAN 6/4/2005 Male IV 53.75



84 2024/GNM/1220 ANDRA SANDHYA A THIRIPALU 6/2/2007 Female IV 52 EWS is valid upto September
2024.Need to submit new one.



School of Nursing, G.B. Pant Hospital, Port Blair
FINAL DIPLOMA MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED UNDER (XII SC) FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR THE ALL  

CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name DOB GENDER Category Per% Remarks

1 2024/GNM/0353 C ARSILA C NASIR HUSSAIN 16/9/2005 Female III-A 94.38

2 2024/GNM/0174 SELIN BARLA FRANCIS XAVIER
BARLA 14/10/2006 Female III-B 93.75

3 2024/GNM/0346 R TANUSHREE
VERMA DAMBIKA RAO 6/10/2005 Female II 90.75

4 2024/GNM/0379 C SHAKEEBA
BANU C SAYED ALVI 4/3/2005 Female III-A 89.25

5 2024/GNM/0181 RITIKA MANDAL RAJESH MONDAL 6/12/2005 Female III-B 87
6 2024/GNM/0663 T JYOTHI T BHASKAR RAO 15/6/2006 Female IV 85.84
7 2024/GNM/0498 M HEMANGINI M RAVI KUMAR 10/3/2006 Female IV 85
8 2024/GNM/0966 SANIA IBRAHIM P IBRAHIM 23/10/2005 Female III-A 84.25
9 2024/GNM/0028 ASNA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR 10/7/2007 Female III-A 84

10 2024/GNM/0320 RAMIYA MALAICHAMY 11/8/2005 Female IV 83.75

11 2024/GNM/0409 ABHISHEK YADAV KANAHIYA LAL
YADAV 12/6/2006 Male IV 83.75

12 2024/GNM/1183 R UMA
MAHESWARI V RAJENDRAN 19/3/2004 Female IV 83.25

13 2024/GNM/0357 BHARAT MISTRY RANJIT MISTRY 16/6/2005 Male IV 82.75
14 2024/GNM/0520 D MENAKA D KODANDA RAO 24/2/2005 Female IV 82.25 EWS certificate not submitted
15 2024/GNM/1266 RIYA SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 1/4/2005 Female III-A 82.25
16 2024/GNM/0169 E AKASH EMANUEL 8/11/2006 Male IV 82.25
17 2024/GNM/0909 SAHIL KINDO LATE KISHORE KINDO 4/1/2005 Male III-A 82
18 2024/GNM/0454 PREETI KERKETTA JEROME KERKETTA 9/12/2005 Female IV 81.75
19 2024/GNM/0070 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID 9/8/2006 Female III-A 81.5
20 2024/GNM/0491 MAHI HALDER MANASH HALDER 3/10/2006 Female III-B 81.25
21 2024/GNM/1062 NITESH PRASAD JAGDISH PRASAD 18/1/2001 Male III-A 81
22 2024/GNM/0972 A AVINASH N ASHOKAN 16/8/2004 Male IV 80.5

23 2024/GNM/0484 SWASTIKA
MAZUMDER

SAMIR CHANDRA
MAZUMDER 25/6/2007 Female III-B 80.5

24 2024/GNM/0115 HASHEERA HANIF MOHAMMED
HANIFA 21/8/2006 Female III-A 80

25 2024/GNM/0577 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT RAMANA 25/10/2005 Male IV 79.75
26 2024/GNM/1195 S LAWRENCE S SUSAI ARUL 19/7/2006 Male IV 79.25
27 2024/GNM/1212 B DHARSHINI P BHUMINATHAN 23/8/2006 Female IV 79
28 2024/GNM/0093 R SHAREEN J ROBERT 5/8/2005 Female III-B 78.75

29 2024/GNM/0361 P THANSHEEHA
MAJEED P ABDUL MAJEED 3/8/2006 Female III-A 78.75

30 2024/GNM/1071 SHELLY A SILAS 7/4/2003 Female I 78.5

31 2024/GNM/0014 SUNIT DUNG
DUNG KHILIP DUNG DUNG 29/1/2005 Male IV 78.5

32 2024/GNM/0683 B TRIVENI B THUMBANADHAM 3/12/2002 Female IV 77.5
33 2024/GNM/1077 ZAARA NISSAR JAVID NISSAR 6/10/2005 Female III-A 77.5
34 2024/GNM/0013 PRAGYA TIRKEY PHILMON TIRKEY 28/9/2006 Female II 77.25

35 2024/GNM/0659 NIKITA DAS MANIK CHANDRA
DAS 22/10/2005 Female III-B 77

36 2024/GNM/0315 DEV SINGH DHARMENDER
SINGH 2/11/2005 Male III-A 77

37 2024/GNM/0444 MOHAMMED
NADEEM

MOHAMMED
RAFIQUE 8/6/2006 Male III-A 77

38 2024/GNM/0195 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

39 2024/GNM/0589 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

40 2024/GNM/1248 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75

41 2024/GNM/1249 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH
PRASAD 13/7/2005 Male III-B 76.75



42 2024/GNM/0092 K S NISSI SAJAN L 25/4/2006 Female III-B 76.75
43 2024/GNM/0118 K S NISSI SAJAN L 25/4/2006 Female III-B 76.75

44 2024/GNM/0649 KARISHMA
ANGEL TOPPO ASHOK TOPPO 20/6/2006 Female IV 76.75

45 2024/GNM/1251 AMISHA KUJUR PRASAD KUJUR 21/1/2007 Female IV 76.75
46 2024/GNM/0891 K V SHERESHA K VENKATESHWARLU 17/10/2002 Female IV 76.5
47 2024/GNM/0023 SWETA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI 18/2/2007 Female IV 76.5

48 2024/GNM/0394 P PRAMELA P MANMADHA RAO 3/4/2007 Female IV 76.25 Valid proof for EWS Certificate not
attached

49 2024/GNM/0289 SWEETI PRABHAKAR JHA 5/9/2005 Female V 76
50 2024/GNM/0898 SHAMA PARVEEN SHAUKATH ALI 18/5/2006 Female III-A 76
51 2024/GNM/0102 S VINESHA V NAIR S VINESH KUMAR 2/3/2005 Female III-A 75.75
52 2024/GNM/0271 S AJITH RAJ S SIVA KUMAR 13/5/2002 Male III-A 75.25

53 2024/GNM/1192 SUBHAM
MONDAL SHYAMAL MONDAL 14/7/2003 Male III-B 75.25

54 2024/GNM/0464 RESHMA TOPNO LUCAS TOPNO 17/4/2004 Female IV 75.25

55 2024/GNM/0082 ARADHNA
YADAV BALRAM YADAV 16/12/2006 Female IV 75.25

56 2024/GNM/0809 YAGYANSH
PANDEY

SUBHAS CHANDRA
PANDEY 11/1/2007 Male IV 75.25

57 2024/GNM/0549 A SHAMSEENA
THASNEEM A SHAMSUDHEEN 24/5/2004 Female III-A 75

58 2024/GNM/0526 R VASU R JAGANNATHAN 6/3/2006 Male IV 75 Subject to Medical Board
approval

59 2024/GNM/0501 R VASU R JAGANNATHAN 6/3/2006 Male IV 75 Subject to medical board
approval

60 2024/GNM/0435 MOHANA ANNAMALAI 14/11/2006 Female IV 75
61 2024/GNM/1028 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN 15/12/2006 Female IV 75
62 2024/GNM/0026 SNEHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI 7/11/2005 Female IV 74.75
63 2024/GNM/0745 P SHIFA P ABDUL SALAM 26/4/2006 Female III-A 74.75
64 2024/GNM/0468 ANKITA KUMARI RANJIT KASHYAP 8/11/2006 Female III-A 74.75

65 2024/GNM/0509 TANUSHREE
MAZUMDER

SANJEEV KUMAR
MAZUMDER 12/9/2007 Female III-B 74.75

66 2024/GNM/0360 B SRAVANI B TIRUPATHI RAO 12/8/2006 Female IV 74.5
67 2024/GNM/0897 MUSHAIDA T MOHAMMED ALI 26/2/2006 Female III-A 74.25
68 2024/GNM/1314 AMITA GURIA ABNEZAR GURIA 3/2/2001 Female IV 74
69 2024/GNM/0253 SUMITH RAM TULSI RAM 14/12/2005 Male III-B 74
70 2024/GNM/0685 POOJA KUMARI RAM JATHAN 14/2/2006 Female IV 74
71 2024/GNM/1240 P LAVANYA RAVI SHANKAR 31/3/2006 Female IV 74
72 2024/GNM/0117 REENA MINJ SULEMAN MINJ 24/9/2004 Female V 73.75

73 2024/GNM/0940 PRABH JYOTH
KAUR GREWAL

SATNAM SINGH
GREWAL 7/3/2006 Female III-B 73.75 EWS certificate is applicable only

for cat-IV
74 2024/GNM/1007 RISHITA DAS JIBAN DAS 9/8/2007 Female III-B 73.75
75 2024/GNM/0672 M SUHAIL M MOHAMMED ALI 23/9/2003 Male III-A 73.5
76 2024/GNM/0889 NEHALATA DAS NARAYAN DAS 21/8/2005 Female III-A 73.5
77 2024/GNM/0300 M REZWANA BIBI M ABDUL SALAM 2/12/2005 Female III-A 73.5
78 2024/GNM/0170 M DHARNI V MARI MUTHU 12/3/2006 Female IV 73.5
79 2024/GNM/0911 B SIRISHA B SITA RAM 12/7/2006 Female IV 73.5
80 2024/GNM/0395 KOYAL ROY KAMAL ROY 23/6/2005 Female III-B 73.25
81 2024/GNM/0517 SHOARA FATIMA MOHD RAHIS 18/4/2006 Female IV 73.25
82 2024/GNM/0288 SURAJ DAS PARIMAL DAS 27/11/2006 Male IV 73.25

83 2024/GNM/1163 KANISHA
MONDAL GOBINDA MONDAL 27/3/2007 Female III-B 73.25

84 2024/GNM/1113 K MOHAN K SRINIVASA RAO 25/11/2005 Male IV 73

85 2024/GNM/0252 DRISTI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR
DAS 11/9/2006 Female III-B 73

86 2024/GNM/0274 NISHA GYAN KISHEN 28/5/2001 Female III-A 72.75
87 2024/GNM/0625 ASHWAL NAIR SUNIL NAIR 5/11/2006 Male IV 72.75
88 2024/GNM/0220 RUKHSAR HASSIM ABDUL HASSIM 25/12/2006 Female III-A 72.75
89 2024/GNM/0178 SAKSHI NARAYAN RAKESH NARAYAN 10/6/2006 Female III-A 72.5

90 2024/GNM/0152 BISHTI PANDEY UDHAW KUMAR
PANDEY 10/10/2006 Female III-B 72.5



91 2024/GNM/0642 BISHTI PANDEY UDHAW KUMAR
PANDEY 10/10/2006 Female III-B 72.5

92 2024/GNM/0607 M SAWAN
KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 3/1/2007 Male III-A 72.5

93 2024/GNM/0445 ESA MINJ AUGUSTIN MINJ 25/9/2004 Female IV 72
94 2024/GNM/0025 V THIRSHA V KAMESHWAR RAO 5/2/2007 Female IV 72
95 2024/GNM/0434 AYSHA PARVEEN PEER MOHAMMED 22/9/2005 Female III-A 71.75
96 2024/GNM/1207 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY 19/3/2006 Male III-B 71.75
97 2024/GNM/0681 ANANYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK 19/7/2006 Female IV 71.75

98 2024/GNM/0502 D SUMANTH
KUMAR D VAIKUNTA RAO 10/1/2007 Male IV 71.75 EWS certificate not submitted

99 2024/GNM/0050 BARSA BISWAS BABUL CHANDRA
BISWAS 26/2/2007 Female III-B 71.75

100 2024/GNM/0135 PRIYANKA LAMA RAM BAHADUR 22/12/2002 Female IV 71.5

101 2024/GNM/0699 R EZRA RACHEL
MERCY E ROBERT JOHNSON 11/2/2006 Female V 71.5

102 2024/GNM/0515 DIYA MAZUMDER DIPANKAR
MAZUMDER 31/3/2007 Female III-B 71.5

103 2024/GNM/0137 L RITHIKA L PAPA RAO 3/4/2007 Female IV 71.5
104 2024/GNM/0309 B GYANESHWARY B DHARMA RAO 29/8/2005 Female III-A 71.25
105 2024/GNM/0094 S SWADI R SEKHAR 15/2/2006 Female IV 71.25
106 2024/GNM/0024 AMISHA BAROI ASHIM CH BAROI 30/6/2006 Female III-B 71.25
107 2024/GNM/0505 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS 4/8/2006 Female IV 71.25
108 2024/GNM/0449 RIYA BISWAS ANIMESH BISWAS 19/5/2007 Female III-B 71

109 2024/GNM/0371 ABHISHEK
ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI 6/11/2002 Male V 70.75

110 2024/GNM/0986 SHIVANI
GHARAMI

ASHUTOSH
GHARAMI 15/8/2004 Female IV 70.75

111 2024/GNM/0783 R DIVYA SRI S REGHU PATHY 26/7/2006 Female IV 70.75
112 2024/GNM/0415 P SANDIYA K S PALANI 29/9/2006 Female IV 70.75

113 2024/GNM/0800 M MANNJU
SHREE V MACHENDRAN 23/11/2006 Female IV 70.75

114 2024/GNM/0602 DISHA
MAJUMDER

SANAT KUMAR
MAJUMDER 28/12/2006 Female IV 70.75

115 2024/GNM/0767 S P NIVETHA SUBRAMANIAM 20/11/2002 Female V 70.5
116 2024/GNM/0061 SUMESH OTHNIEL 11/8/2005 Male I 70.5

117 2024/GNM/0691 SHREYASEE
BAIRAGI

DINESH KUMAR
BAIRAGI 22/8/2005 Female IV 70.5

118 2024/GNM/0660 S HRITIKA
HARSHINI R SELVARAJU 15/1/2006 Female IV 70.5

119 2024/GNM/0322 S M BRUNDHA C SAMATHANAM 16/2/2006 Female IV 70.5
120 2024/GNM/0370 M P MUHSHINA M P KHALID 16/3/2006 Female III-A 70.5

121 2024/GNM/0588 R SADIYA M
RAMACHANDRAN 26/4/2006 Female IV 70.5

122 2024/GNM/1177 R SADIYA M
RAMACHANDRAN 26/4/2006 Female IV 70.5

123 2024/GNM/1315 JASODA KUMARI LATE GUTAL SINGH 27/4/2005 Female IV 70.25

124 2024/GNM/0975 B NITYA SRI
MANIDHAR B V BALA KRISHAN 16/9/2006 Male II 70.25

125 2024/GNM/0971 G RAKESH G CHANDER SHEKER
RAO YADEV 18/11/2006 Male IV 70.25

126 2024/GNM/0078 S NIKHIL K SELVA RAJU 20/12/2006 Male IV 70.25
127 2024/GNM/0618 PRIYANKA SINGH PANDA SINGH 10/8/2002 Female IV 70
128 2024/GNM/0686 PREETI BAIRAGI BASUDEV BAIRAGI 3/4/2003 Female III-B 70
129 2024/GNM/1087 JASMEENA SAJAN ALI BISWAS 29/3/2004 Female IV 70

130 2024/GNM/0113 TRIPTI KRISTIYA
TIRKEY DILIP KUMAR TIRKEY 7/1/2005 Female IV 70

131 2024/GNM/1011 S REVATHI S SIVAKUMAR 19/2/2006 Female V 70
132 2024/GNM/0451 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN 8/4/2006 Female IV 70
133 2024/GNM/0140 M SELVARANI R MARIMUTHU 19/7/2006 Female IV 70
134 2024/GNM/0359 V S VARSAA V SELVA KUMAR 11/10/2006 Female IV 70
135 2024/GNM/0337 N KOHILA VENI M NEELA MEGAM 26/1/2007 Female IV 70
136 2024/GNM/0111 AVINASH XALXO NICOLAS XALXO 22/4/2006 Male IV 69.75



137 2024/GNM/0542 S TANUSHRI S MOHAN RAO 13/5/2006 Female IV 69.75

138 2024/GNM/1146 SANCHITA
PAHARI

DESHBANDHU
PAHARI 23/1/2005 Female IV 69.5

139 2024/GNM/0345 C SHIFA RIHIYANA C ABDUL SALAM 30/10/2005 Female III-A 69.5

140 2024/GNM/0886 K VENNELA K NARENDRA
KUMAR 7/3/2006 Female IV 69.5

141 2024/GNM/1205 KADALI PRADEEP KADALI RAMESH 5/6/2006 Male V 69.5

142 2024/GNM/1149 SANDHYA
KUMARI DURYODHAN SINGH 28/7/2006 Female IV 69.5

143 2024/GNM/0461 S SHRIYA NAIR R SURESH KUMAR 14/12/2006 Female III-B 69.5

144 2024/GNM/1288 MOHAMMED
RIZWAN NASIR ALI 24/12/2006 Male III-A 69.5

145 2024/GNM/1002 PRASANJIT
MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK 13/8/2002 Male III-B 69.25 subject to be on the submission of

category certificate

146 2024/GNM/0215 SHRADHA
NARAYAN RAM NARAYAN 10/11/2005 Female III-A 69.25

147 2024/GNM/0655 H BINDHU
CHRISTINA

LATE C HRUDAYA
RAJ 30/11/2005 Female V 69.25

148 2024/GNM/0079 G NIROSHA G SITA RAM 20/3/2006 Female IV 69.25
149 2024/GNM/1282 SOURAB KUMAR SAINATH MAHATO 27/5/2006 Male V 69.25
150 2024/GNM/1283 SOURAB KUMAR SAINATH MAHATO 27/5/2006 Male V 69.25
151 2024/GNM/0067 VINITA DEVI GANESH BAHADUR 26/9/2006 Female II 69.25

152 2024/GNM/0475 BAL KRISHNA
YADAV

BAL BHADRA
YADAV 17/1/2007 Male IV 69.25

153 2024/GNM/0052 N RAMYA N VENKATESHWAR
RAO 1/3/2005 Female IV 69

EWS certificate is valid till
24.8.2024.Need to submit a new
one .

154 2024/GNM/0056 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI 20/8/2005 Male IV 69
155 2024/GNM/1035 S KEERTHANA S RAJA RAO 3/1/2007 Female IV 69
156 2024/GNM/0761 KOMAL BARLA BENEDICK BARLA 24/3/2003 Female IV 68.75
157 2024/GNM/0090 D DIKSHITA D UDAYA KUMAR 22/5/2006 Female IV 68.75
158 2024/GNM/0184 T SNEHA T LAXMI NARAYAN 18/3/2007 Female III-B 68.75

159 2024/GNM/0205 RITESH BEPARI SATUL BEPARI 21/12/2005 Male III-B 68.5 to submit local
certificate/category certificate

160 2024/GNM/0827 NEHA MONDAL LATE PRASANTO
MONDAL 27/9/2006 Female III-B 68.5

161 2024/GNM/0718 PRADEEP BEPARI DULAL BEPARI 21/11/2006 Male V 68.5
162 2024/GNM/0719 PRADEEP BEPARI DULAL BEPARI 21/11/2006 Male V 68.5
163 2024/GNM/1047 BIVASH DAS TAPAN DAS 12/1/2002 Male IV 68.25
164 2024/GNM/0916 SALONI MESACK 16/2/2005 Female I 68.25

165 2024/GNM/0594 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR
KERKETTA 9/12/2005 Female IV 68.25

166 2024/GNM/0242 P SAZIA AZIZ P ABDUL AZIZ 10/12/2005 Female III-A 68.25
167 2024/GNM/0450 J KANCHANA J SRINIVAS 8/2/2006 Female IV 68

168 2024/GNM/0771 SEIJAL KUMARI
TOPPO BESTER TOPPO 22/12/2006 Female IV 68

169 2024/GNM/1167 BHUMIKA ROY SANJAY ROY 13/3/2007 Female III-B 68
170 2024/GNM/1086 DIYA DEY SUKUMAR DEY 18/5/2007 Female III-B 68

171 2024/GNM/0437 SANA SHAREEF MOHAMMED
SHAREEF 18/8/2007 Female III-A 68

172 2024/GNM/1044 TINA SUMAN GEORGE ARTHER 28/11/1997 Female I 67.75

173 2024/GNM/1271 AZEEMA
MAJIDHA P SRINIVAS 5/9/1999 Female III-B 67.75

174 2024/GNM/0727 KUSHAAN DEY DEBABRATA DEY 30/5/2006 Male IV 67.75
175 2024/GNM/0163 G SHARANYA V GANESAN 14/6/2006 Female III-A 67.75
176 2024/GNM/0112 RICHA BANIK RANJIT BANIK 17/10/2006 Female IV 67.75

177 2024/GNM/1252 RISHI KASHYAP NAVEEN KR
KASHYAP 14/12/2006 Male IV 67.75

178 2024/GNM/0974 SUBHEN ROY SUBHASH ROY 19/9/2003 Male III-B 67.5

179 2024/GNM/0165 GRITIKA YADAV VINOD YADAV 4/1/2006 Female IV 67.5
subject to be submit EWS
Certificate of the current financial
year before 10th December 2024

180 2024/GNM/1096 N SUSHMITHA C NAGASUNDARAM 5/9/2006 Female III-A 67.5



181 2024/GNM/0257 T FAHEEMA
YOUSUF T YOUSUF 1/10/2006 Female III-A 67.5

182 2024/GNM/0059 RADHIKA KUJUR BHAGU KUJUR 4/5/2007 Female IV 67.5

183 2024/GNM/0203 ABIYA KAROLIN
RAJ MAHIMAI RAJA 2/8/2007 Female III-A 67.5

184 2024/GNM/0676 NAW SHERLYN
TOO SAW SANTU 10/11/2002 Female III-A 67.25

185 2024/GNM/0457 V SUNITHA VIJAY KISHEN 24/4/2006 Female III-A 67.25
186 2024/GNM/0101 R ASWANI HAMENTH RAO 26/5/2006 Female IV 67.25

187 2024/GNM/1278 PRIYANKA
BISWAS GOKUL CH BISWAS 28/2/2001 Female III-B 67

188 2024/GNM/0224 M ASHVINI P MURALI 8/1/2006 Female IV 67
189 2024/GNM/0110 K DIVYA P KARUPPAIAH 16/10/2006 Female IV 67
190 2024/GNM/0268 S YASHODA LATE S JOGA RAO 22/11/2006 Female IV 67
191 2024/GNM/0191 SAHINA LASKAR SAWKAT LASKAR 8/1/2007 Female IV 67

192 2024/GNM/0039 REHNUMA
MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 9/3/2007 Female III-A 67

193 2024/GNM/0735 T NAFIHA
WAHEED T ABDUL WAHEED 10/4/2007 Female III-A 67

194 2024/GNM/1264 KHUSI SARDAR JOY KRISHNA
SARDAR 6/6/2007 Female III-B 67

195 2024/GNM/0364 AASTHA BISWAS PRASANTA KUMAR
BISWAS 2/1/2005 Female III-A 66.75

196 2024/GNM/0888 P BHAWNA RAO P KRISHNA RAO 31/12/2005 Female IV 66.75

197 2024/GNM/0802 T K MOHAMMED
ASIF

MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA 16/2/2006 Male V 66.75

198 2024/GNM/1208 DIYA PRADHAN DURGA PRADHAN 3/4/2006 Female IV 66.75

199 2024/GNM/0142 INDRASISH PAUL BIMAN PAUL 22/11/2006 Male III-B 66.75 subject to on the submission of
category certificate

200 2024/GNM/0792 PALLAVI
MONDAL

GOURANGA
MONDAL 14/9/2005 Female IV 66.5

201 2024/GNM/1224 A BHUVAN
KUMAR A MINNA RAO 2/9/2006 Male IV 66.5

202 2024/GNM/0579 P KAJAL PRADEEP KUMAR 16/1/2007 Female III-A 66.5
203 2024/GNM/0267 B PRAVEEN B DEVARAJU 16/8/2007 Male IV 66.5
204 2024/GNM/0413 R JAYANTH LATE R MOHAN RAO 15/11/2007 Male IV 66.5

205 2024/GNM/1216 JAYANTI
MONDOL

BIJOY KRISHNA
MONDOL 7/11/2004 Female IV 66.25

206 2024/GNM/0071 KARISHMA
HAJIRA P SRINIVAS 30/3/2006 Female IV 66.25

207 2024/GNM/0264 RIYA DEY RAJU DEY 10/8/2006 Female III-B 66.25
208 2024/GNM/0080 SANIA SHAJI T J SHAJI 23/11/2006 Female III-B 66.25
209 2024/GNM/0687 MAHIRA SABIR SABIR ALI 15/6/2005 Female III-A 66

210 2024/GNM/0131 R ZEESHAAN
AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED 16/10/2005 Male III-A 66

211 2024/GNM/0047 DIYA BISWAS HARICHAND BISWAS 18/12/2006 Female III-B 66

212 2024/GNM/0650 I PRAVEEN
KUMAR V ILANGO 2/4/2006 Male V 65.75

213 2024/GNM/1098 ANISHA MANDAL ASIM MANDAL 8/4/2006 Female III-B 65.75

214 2024/GNM/0011 MANDEEP
MONDAL PROVASH MONDAL 4/6/2006 Male III-B 65.75

215 2024/GNM/1239 CH NANDINI CH BABU RAO 7/4/2007 Female IV 65.75
216 2024/GNM/1275 ADIL ARIF T A THOUFEEQ ZAYAD 16/4/2003 Male V 65.5
217 2024/GNM/0481 T YAMUNA T PURUSOTHAM 5/11/2005 Female IV 65.5

218 2024/GNM/0068 K RAMYA
MOHAN K MOHAN DASS 28/3/2006 Female III-A 65.5

219 2024/GNM/1305 MEETHALASE C M SINGH 27/7/2006 Female IV 65.5
220 2024/GNM/0523 ANGEL MICHEAL 3/1/2007 Female III-A 65.5
221 2024/GNM/0469 SANIA BIBI SARAFAT ALI 22/2/2007 Female III-A 65.5
222 2024/GNM/0202 P GAYATRI P VISWESWARA RAO 19/8/2005 Female IV 65.25
223 2024/GNM/1164 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH 18/11/2005 Female III-B 65.25
224 2024/GNM/0343 SNEHA MONDAL SANKAR MONDAL 17/10/2006 Female IV 65.25



225 2024/GNM/0563 NIKHIL PARMAR
SINGH

RAGHAVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH 9/11/2006 Male IV 65.25

226 2024/GNM/0667 K DURGA
BHAVANI K NANAJEE 29/6/2000 Female IV 65

227 2024/GNM/0072 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR 15/3/2006 Female III-A 65
228 2024/GNM/0344 SNEHAL SAHA SUSANTA SAHA 27/3/2006 Male III-B 65
229 2024/GNM/0743 B SAI KIRAN B SAMBUSIVAM 2/6/2006 Male IV 65
230 2024/GNM/0340 AYAAN SABBIR SABBIR 17/7/2006 Male III-A 65
231 2024/GNM/0228 MANSA MAHESH MAHESH RAM 13/11/2006 Female III-A 65 TO SUBMIT LOCAL CERTIFICATE

232 2024/GNM/1263 PRONAY
MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL 1/10/2006 Male III-B 64.75

233 2024/GNM/0365 MANDEEP
KUMAR DHALI MITHUN DHALI 12/11/2006 Male III-B 64.75

234 2024/GNM/0248 BIMLA TIGGA SIMON TIGGA 23/1/2007 Female IV 64.75
235 2024/GNM/0284 CH GAYATRI CH CHITTI BABU 20/2/2007 Female IV 64.75

236 2024/GNM/0008 RITUPARNA
MALLICK PURANJOY MALLICK 7/11/2004 Female III-B 64.61

237 2024/GNM/0325 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF 2/1/2004 Female III-A 64.5
238 2024/GNM/0120 ANIMESH DAS ANIL DAS 12/4/2005 Male III-B 64.5 Subject to submit local certificate
239 2024/GNM/0634 TRISHA MONDAL ASISH MONDAL 25/11/2005 Female III-B 64.5

240 2024/GNM/0709 J RUPA DEVI
LATE J
RAMACHANDRA
RAO

2/1/2006 Female IV 64.5

241 2024/GNM/1238 ALISH TIRKEY GREGORI TIRKEY 28/3/2006 Female IV 64.5
242 2024/GNM/1143 DISHA SAHA SUBIR SAHA 14/5/2007 Female III-B 64.5
243 2024/GNM/1256 YASMEEN MUSTAK MIR 9/7/2007 Female IV 64.5
244 2024/GNM/0460 J SRISHTI JACOB 28/7/2006 Female III-A 64.25
245 2024/GNM/0739 ADITYA LALL DEEPAK LALL 13/9/2006 Male III-A 64.25

246 2024/GNM/0902 SHREEYA
DWIVEDI

VINOD KUMAR
DWIVEDI 10/12/2006 Female IV 64.25

247 2024/GNM/0212 DEBASISH MISTRY DILIP MISTRY 28/7/2006 Male III-B 64

248 2024/GNM/0339 ASHUTOSH
BISWAS SATYAJIT BISWAS 30/9/2006 Male III-B 64

249 2024/GNM/1026 RIA HALDER MANINDRA HALDER 13/1/2007 Female III-B 64
250 2024/GNM/0769 ADITYA ANIL P ANIL KUMAR 9/3/2007 Female IV 64
251 2024/GNM/1262 ANKITHA DEVI MUKESH LALL 19/5/2004 Female III-A 63.75 to submit local certificate
252 2024/GNM/1134 T VENKATESH T MOHAN RAO 11/5/2006 Male IV 63.75
253 2024/GNM/0665 T VENKATESH T MOHAN RAO 11/5/2006 Male IV 63.75
254 2024/GNM/1230 SANJANA TOPPO LATE VIMAL TOPPO 18/8/2005 Female IV 63.5
255 2024/GNM/1227 JISHA BARLA JABIAR BARLA 1/11/2005 Female IV 63.5
256 2024/GNM/0096 J ABIKSA G JAYA SHANKAR 10/12/2005 Female IV 63.5
257 2024/GNM/1179 P SNEHA S PANDI 18/4/2006 Female IV 63.5

258 2024/GNM/0226 FEJA MOHAMMED
ISHLAM 5/6/2007 Female IV 63.5

259 2024/GNM/0917 SUKHI JUNAIFA SOLOMON 15/6/2007 Female I 63.5
260 2024/GNM/0533 SURADA RAJINI SURADA SITAMMA 26/8/2007 Female IV 63.5
261 2024/GNM/1072 SUBHAM SARKAR SHYAM LAL SARKAR 3/12/2005 Male III-B 63.25
262 2024/GNM/1139 VANDANA DEVI VINOD 25/8/2006 Female III-A 63.25
263 2024/GNM/1198 AKANSHA DASS ANIL DASS 15/11/2006 Female III-A 63.25
264 2024/GNM/0355 K TANISHKA K ARJUN KUMAR 17/12/2006 Female IV 63.25
265 2024/GNM/1085 SONY PHANY JEFFRY JAMES 6/1/2005 Female I 63
266 2024/GNM/0954 L NIKHIL KUMAR L SOMESWARA RAO 14/5/2006 Male IV 63
267 2024/GNM/1189 B SREERAM C BALAKRISHNAN 12/8/2006 Male III-A 63
268 2024/GNM/0813 PRITI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 27/8/2006 Female V 63
269 2024/GNM/0223 ASHIKA EKKA DILIP EKKA 3/10/2006 Female IV 63

270 2024/GNM/0129 SHRUTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR 11/3/2004 Female IV 62.75

Will be considered in the EWS
category on the submission of
current financial year EWS
certificate

271 2024/GNM/0678 DIYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK 11/2/2005 Female IV 62.75
272 2024/GNM/0049 NIDHI HALDER NIKHIL HALDER 6/4/2005 Female III-B 62.75



273 2024/GNM/1123 DANIEL
JOHNSON JAMES EDMOND 24/12/2005 Male I 62.75

274 2024/GNM/0015 S TEJA S DASARAJU 24/1/2006 Male IV 62.75
subject to submission of new EWS
certificate for 2024-2025 before
10th December 2024

275 2024/GNM/0066 SANDEEP KUMAR
SINGH SHOBNATH SINGH 26/3/2006 Male IV 62.75

276 2024/GNM/0016 C H HARISH CH JAYARAM 30/5/2006 Male IV 62.75

277 2024/GNM/1292 KOMAL KUJUR KISHORE KUMAR
KUJUR 21/6/2006 Female IV 62.75

278 2024/GNM/0989 G DIVYA G VENKAT RAO 3/2/2007 Female III-B 62.75

279 2024/GNM/0100 SUSHMITA SANA SWAPAN KUMAR
SANA 17/5/2007 Female III-B 62.75

280 2024/GNM/1171 SAJAL NAHA LATE PABITRA NAHA 9/5/2004 Male IV 62.5
281 2024/GNM/0217 ADNAN HASSAN MOHAMMED ISMAIL 31/5/2006 Male III-A 62.5
282 2024/GNM/0083 T MANORANJANI A THIRU MURUGAN 23/8/2006 Female IV 62.5
283 2024/GNM/0522 B DEVINDHAR B PAPA RAO 9/10/2006 Male V 62.5 EWS is applicable only for Cat-IV
284 2024/GNM/0774 KARAN INDWAR KRISHNA INDWAR 10/7/2007 Male IV 62.5
285 2024/GNM/0185 M SHALINI K MURUGAN 1/5/2005 Female IV 62.25
286 2024/GNM/1242 PRASANT KINDO BARTHLOMI KINDO 18/10/2005 Male IV 62.25
287 2024/GNM/1259 B VARSHA B ESWARA RAO 7/2/2006 Female IV 62.25
288 2024/GNM/0038 SWETHA T SREENIVAS 22/2/2006 Female III-B 62.25

289 2024/GNM/0785 ADITHYA VIKRAM
RAO VASU DEV J 9/3/2006 Male IV 62.25

290 2024/GNM/0836 NAMARTA
KUMARI TIGGA ALIT KUMAR TIGGA 12/12/2006 Female IV 62.25

291 2024/GNM/0188 K NASEEBA K MOHAMMED
HANEEFA 11/10/2005 Female III-A 62

292 2024/GNM/0995 SHIREEN NISAR MOHAMMED NISAR 9/12/2005 Female III-A 62
293 2024/GNM/0490 SNIGDHA DHALI GOKUL DHALI 15/11/2007 Female III-B 62
294 2024/GNM/1267 A REHAN ALI A MOHAMMED ALI 29/6/2006 Male III-A 61.75
295 2024/GNM/0555 ANCEL SORENG ANDHRIAS SORENG 13/11/2006 Male IV 61.75
296 2024/GNM/0200 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM DUTTA 7/3/2007 Female III-B 61.75
297 2024/GNM/0414 USHA DEY ARUN DEY 30/3/2007 Female III-B 61.75

298 2024/GNM/1261 K MAMTA
KUMARI K RAJA RAO 21/12/2005 Female IV 61.5

299 2024/GNM/0172 K MAMTA
KUMARI K RAJA RAO 21/12/2005 Female IV 61.5 Due date of EWS certificate

expired
300 2024/GNM/0060 S SAFIYA BANU S SYED AHMED 11/3/2006 Female III-A 61.5
301 2024/GNM/0942 B KARAN KUMAR B SHANMUKHA RAO 2/5/2006 Male IV 61.5
302 2024/GNM/0303 HRIDHIKA DAS NILMANI DAS 1/6/2006 Female III-B 61.5

303 2024/GNM/0658 BAIBHAV HALDER KARTICK CHANDRA
HALDER 30/10/2006 Male III-B 61.5

304 2024/GNM/0304 SHAJIYA SHAID MOHOMED SHAID 7/11/2006 Female III-A 61.5
305 2024/GNM/0194 P LAVANYA RAO P DILLESHWAR RAO 10/7/2007 Female IV 61.5
306 2024/GNM/0765 AYUSH GOWALA SUSEN GOWALA 6/8/2007 Male III-B 61.5 Category certificate not uploaded
307 2024/GNM/0108 M HARSHINI M SUNDARA RAO 11/8/2007 Female IV 61.5
308 2024/GNM/0616 JANWI SIKDER SUSANKAR SIKDER 15/9/2005 Female III-B 61.25
309 2024/GNM/0746 PUJETHA KAUR MOHAN LALL 7/3/2007 Female III-A 61.25
310 2024/GNM/0990 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH 3/11/2005 Female III-A 61
311 2024/GNM/0441 P R AKSHARA P C RAJENDRAN 3/12/2005 Female V 61

312 2024/GNM/0835 MOHAMMED
ZUNIAD AHMED ZAMEER AHMED 19/2/2006 Female IV 61

313 2024/GNM/0148 D SATHISH D BALAYYA 1/4/2006 Male IV 61

Due date is over from 6th Nov,
2024. Have to submit current
financial year EWS certificate
before 10 th December 2024

314 2024/GNM/0166 GREESHMA G B GIRISH KUMAR N 6/8/2006 Female IV 61
315 2024/GNM/0508 MONALISHA DAS DIPAK DAS 18/8/2006 Female III-B 61
316 2024/GNM/0333 PRIYA SARKAR PARIMAL SARKAR 1/10/2006 Female IV 61
317 2024/GNM/0018 NIKITA HIRA PRABIN KR HIRA 11/2/2007 Female III-B 61
318 2024/GNM/0545 G ANKITA G KOTESHWAR RAO 3/6/2007 Female III-B 61 EWS is applicable only for CAT IV



319 2024/GNM/0590 ISHA AFREEN E P ABDUL NASIR 21/7/2001 Female III-A 60.75
320 2024/GNM/0639 SAQIBA TASNIM ABDUL RAFIQ 24/3/2005 Female III-A 60.75
321 2024/GNM/0504 NISHA KONGARI ALEXIUS KONGARI 22/1/2006 Female IV 60.75
322 2024/GNM/0442 SHRADHA MINJ FABIANUS MINJ 20/4/2006 Female IV 60.75
323 2024/GNM/0846 VIBISHA V NAIR VINOD KUMAR 29/4/2006 Female III-B 60.75
324 2024/GNM/0281 K PRAKRITI K NEHRU 31/7/2006 Female IV 60.75
325 2024/GNM/0125 ANISH KUMAR UDAYA KUMAR 13/12/2006 Male III-A 60.75

326 2024/GNM/1045 JOYITA BISWAS SHIB SANKAR
BISWAS 17/2/2007 Female III-B 60.75

327 2024/GNM/1206 NALLABOTHULA
SRAVANI

NALLABOTHULA
RAMULU 11/11/2004 Female IV 60.5 Invalid EWS certificate

328 2024/GNM/0575 SNEHA DUTTA SUBRATA DUTTA 20/7/2005 Female III-B 60.5

329 2024/GNM/0582 S SHARON
ROSIETY DERICK EVAN 8/8/2005 Female I 60.5

330 2024/GNM/0207 ANTARA DUTTA
BANIK

ANUPAM DUTTA
BANIK 4/1/2006 Female IV 60.5

331 2024/GNM/0157 MAMIDI TREVENI M DHANAIAH 3/8/2006 Female IV 60.5

332 2024/GNM/0617 AKASH RAO AJESH RAM 21/8/2006 Male III-A 60.5 subject to be on the submission of
category certificate

333 2024/GNM/0847 B NEERAJA B TATA RAO 25/10/2006 Female IV 60.5
334 2024/GNM/0227 CHRISTINA INDIRA SURESH 8/11/2006 Female I 60.5
335 2024/GNM/0330 K PRAMILA K PURUSHOTHAM 21/1/2006 Female IV 60.25

336 2024/GNM/0076 ROHAN YADAV LATE ESHWAR DEV
YADAV 19/2/2006 Male IV 60.25

337 2024/GNM/0104 SUTISHNA
MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL 28/11/2006 Female III-B 60.25

338 2024/GNM/1308 SNEHA HALDER SANJAY HALDER 2/3/2007 Female III-B 60.25
339 2024/GNM/0410 SUPRIYA DAS BIKASH DAS 21/4/2007 Female IV 60.25
340 2024/GNM/1244 AKASH MONDAL MONTU MONDAL 9/6/2007 Male IV 60.25
341 2024/GNM/1022 T EVERGREEN GLODIA 4/4/2003 Female I 60
342 2024/GNM/0091 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS 20/1/2004 Male IV 60
343 2024/GNM/0551 K KARTHIK RAJA P KUMARESHAN 10/9/2004 Male III-B 60
344 2024/GNM/0979 Y NAVYA SHRI Y MUCHAL RAO 20/6/2005 Female IV 60

345 2024/GNM/0684 NAW SHELRYN
TOO SAW SANTU 22/11/2004 Female III-A 59.75

The candidate has applied twice.
Application Number 676 bELONGS
TO THE SAME APPLICANT .

346 2024/GNM/0932 J KAVITHA J CHALPAT RAO 5/10/2006 Female III-B 59.75 EWS is applicable only for Cat-IV

347 2024/GNM/1093 DISHA CHAND ASHIT KUMAR
CHAND 1/4/2005 Female III-B 59.5

348 2024/GNM/0772 DIYA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS 13/11/2005 Female III-B 59.5
349 2024/GNM/1033 UDIPTHO MISTRY SWAPAN MISTRY 18/2/2006 Male III-B 59.5
350 2024/GNM/0363 P AFZAL REHMAN P ABDUL WAHAB 30/10/2006 Male III-A 59.5

351 2024/GNM/0798 JUTTU
YASHVARDHAN JUTTU NETHAJI 1/12/2006 Male IV 59.5

352 2024/GNM/1193 JUTTU
YASHVARDHAN LATE JUTTU NETHAJI 1/12/2006 Male IV 59.5

353 2024/GNM/0784 R AKANSHA HARDEEP RAM 31/3/2006 Female III-A 59.25

354 2024/GNM/0233 AKANSHA
KERKETTA JAGDISH KERKETTA 5/1/2007 Female III-A 59.25

355 2024/GNM/1082 QUEEN LEENA EMMANUEL 28/11/2002 Female I 59

356 2024/GNM/0662 SHAJABI KHAN MOHAMMED EZAZ
KHAN 6/7/2003 Female III-A 59

357 2024/GNM/0012 PURABI SHIL DILIP SHIL 16/11/2005 Female III-B 59

358 2024/GNM/0610 V SARAN
VALLIAPPA C VETRIVEL 2/3/2006 Male IV 59

359 2024/GNM/0452 SUDEEP DHALI SWAPAN DHALI 4/12/2006 Male III-B 59
360 2024/GNM/0389 NATHELIE BENHER 1/6/2007 Female I 59
361 2024/GNM/0879 K JYOSHNA K DURYODHAN RAO 13/4/2004 Female IV 58.75

362 2024/GNM/1284 ANSHU LAKRA LATE BEPIN KISHORE
LAKRA 18/9/2005 Female V 58.75

363 2024/GNM/1237 TASLEENE
SHADIQUE SAYED SHADIQUE 14/11/2005 Female III-A 58.75

364 2024/GNM/0482 T HASINI T SANKAR RAO 27/3/2007 Female IV 58.75



365 2024/GNM/1080 MARY KERKETTA FLORENCE KERKETTA 4/11/2005 Female IV 58.5

366 2024/GNM/1159 RANAJIT MALLICK DILIP KUMAR
MALLICK 29/11/2005 Male IV 58.5

367 2024/GNM/0614 K ZEBA SHREEN K ABDUL RAZAK 28/3/2006 Female III-A 58.5
368 2024/GNM/1226 FAHIMA BIBI SAJID 6/1/2007 Female I 58.5

369 2024/GNM/1234 M AKSHITA RAO M VENKATESHWAR
RAO 5/1/2005 Female III-A 58.25

370 2024/GNM/0388 PREITY V VENKATESHWARA
RAO 29/4/2006 Female IV 58.25 submit duration certificate

371 2024/GNM/0822 MEENAKSHI
CHAND KARTIK CHAND 16/5/2006 Female III-A 58.25 to submit local certificate

372 2024/GNM/0993 SUTHI HAMILTON 23/3/2006 Female I 58
373 2024/GNM/0707 VIPIN SMITH JOHN SMITH AARON 16/3/2005 Male I 57.75
374 2024/GNM/0132 S DIVYA S JEEVAN RAO 2/6/2005 Female IV 57.75
375 2024/GNM/0950 G SATHEESH C GANESAN 22/8/2005 Male IV 57.75
376 2024/GNM/0928 SWATHI J MOHAN RAO 30/11/2005 Female III-B 57.75
377 2024/GNM/1073 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR 28/2/2006 Female III-B 57.75
378 2024/GNM/1203 P SANTHYA A PANDIDURAI 19/6/2006 Female IV 57.75

379 2024/GNM/0657 DIPIKA MONDAL GURUPADA
MONDAL 10/12/2006 Female III-B 57.75

380 2024/GNM/0573 SHIBLA SHREEN MOHAMMED ALI
BISWAS 20/10/2004 Female III-A 57.5

381 2024/GNM/0901 GUTHULA
AVINASH KUMAR

GUTHULA VENKATA
NARAYANA 22/5/2007 Male IV 57.5

382 2024/GNM/1285 Y SREE CHARAN Y RAMA MURTHY 6/6/2007 Male IV 57.5

383 2024/GNM/1119 JUTTU SRISHA JUTTU VALLABHA
RAO 29/7/2005 Female IV 57.25

384 2024/GNM/0855 ROHAN KERKETTA AUGUSTINE
KERKETTA 27/3/2006 Male IV 57.25

385 2024/GNM/0331 ASHIS TIRKEY SOMNATH TIRKEY 23/1/2007 Male IV 57.25
386 2024/GNM/0182 ANKIT SORENG SOMA SORENG 1/8/2006 Male IV 57
387 2024/GNM/1103 EKTA MOORTHY VINESH MOORTHY 16/11/2006 Female III-A 57
388 2024/GNM/1105 EKTA MOORTHY VINESH MOORTHY 16/11/2006 Female III-A 57

389 2024/GNM/0421 POTHANAPALLI
SUSHMA

POTHANAPALLI
DILLESWAR RAO 17/8/2007 Female V 57

390 2024/GNM/0930 BHUPINDER
SINGH JASWANT SINGH 4/12/2004 Male III-A 56.75

391 2024/GNM/1209 ORLEAN PETERSON JACOB 10/3/2005 Female I 56.75

392 2024/GNM/0696 M AARTI M
VENKATESHWARLU 27/6/2006 Female IV 56.75

393 2024/GNM/0476 RIYA BAROI BANJAN BAROI 23/10/2006 Female III-B 56.75
394 2024/GNM/0350 R JAISREE R BHASKAR RAO 26/10/2004 Female IV 56.5
395 2024/GNM/0487 U SWATHI U PRASAD 23/10/2006 Female IV 56.5

396 2024/GNM/0934 ANISA ANSARI SARDAR 19/8/2005 Female IV 56.25
EWS certificate valid upto Dec
2024 only. Need to submit new
one.

397 2024/GNM/0175 SAVITRI T SANUMUKA RAO 7/9/2006 Female IV 56.25
398 2024/GNM/0263 K TANESHA K KRISHNA RAO 25/4/2005 Female IV 56

399 2024/GNM/0358 A MALA
KONDAIAH

A NAGESHWARA
RAO 27/4/2006 Male V 56

400 2024/GNM/0099 JYOTHY ELI CHRISTOPHER 18/10/2001 Female I 55.5
401 2024/GNM/1031 SAHIL EKKA SUSHIL EKKA 31/8/2004 Male III-B 55.5
402 2024/GNM/0793 K ANITHA A KUMAR 7/1/2007 Female IV 55.5

403 2024/GNM/0851 N MOHAMMED
ALTAF N ABDUL GAFFAR 19/11/2005 Male III-A 55.31

404 2024/GNM/0316 A SHAHEELA A SULAIMAN 10/3/2000 Female III-A 55.25

405 2024/GNM/1122 AGNIYA P S POOPANDI 24/12/2004 Female IV 55.25 EWS valid upto March 2024 only.
NEED TO PRODUCE NEW ONE

406 2024/GNM/0604 SNEHA DEY SUBRATA CHANDRA
DEY 30/12/2004 Female III-B 55.25

407 2024/GNM/0314 SUBHAM HALDER KESHAB CHANDRA
HALDER 7/1/2006 Male III-B 55.25



408 2024/GNM/0710 SUBHAM HALDER KESHAB CHANDRA
HALDER 7/1/2006 Male III-B 55.25

409 2024/GNM/0713 SUBHAM HALDER KESHAB CHANDRA
HALDER 7/1/2006 Male III-B 55.25

410 2024/GNM/0848 BALORAM
SARKAR SUJIT SARKAR 1/8/2006 Male V 55.25 category certificate not submitted

411 2024/GNM/0318 PRITAM MAZHI BISWAJIT MAZHI 6/7/2007 Male III-B 55.25
412 2024/GNM/1021 ANUKESH ROY LATE SHYAMAL ROY 23/2/2005 Male III-B 55
413 2024/GNM/1144 J SAYANTANI K JAIRAM 16/3/2007 Female IV 55
414 2024/GNM/0903 B KALA M BHASKARAN 2/5/2006 Female IV 54.75
415 2024/GNM/0669 HARI DISH K KASI V 4/8/2005 Male V 54.5

416 2024/GNM/0673 SHIBENDU DAS SWAPAN KUMAR
DAS 10/5/2007 Male III-B 54.5

417 2024/GNM/0850 MUHAMMED
ASHIF O P ASHRAF 11/9/2005 Male III-A 54.25

418 2024/GNM/0748 ANNIE PRIYA AUGUSTINE EZRA 6/8/2006 Female I 54.25
419 2024/GNM/1296 ANANYA KUJUR SUSHIL KUJUR 22/10/2006 Female IV 54.05
420 2024/GNM/0880 NENCY KUMARI VIJAYA KUMAR 27/8/2004 Female IV 54
421 2024/GNM/1301 D BALA KARTHIKA B DHANABALAN 16/11/2004 Female IV 54
422 2024/GNM/0619 SASIKARAN N MURUGAVEL 28/2/2006 Male IV 54
423 2024/GNM/0559 B RAMIYA B CHANDRA SEKAR 26/4/2002 Female IV 53.75

424 2024/GNM/0682 ANISH
CHANDRAN JAYA CHANDRAN 6/4/2005 Male IV 53.75

425 2024/GNM/0808 HENA HALDER HEMANSHU BALA 8/10/2006 Female V 53.5 disability not considered .
426 2024/GNM/0780 ARMAAN GURIA EMIL GURIA 14/11/2006 Male V 53.5
427 2024/GNM/0074 RITESH KUMAR GULENDER RAM 5/8/2007 Male IV 53.5

428 2024/GNM/0260 SNEHA CHANDER SHEKAR
SINGH 16/2/2006 Female III-B 53.25 EWS not considered for settler

category

429 2024/GNM/0838 MEENAKSHI
CHAND KARTIK CHAND 16/5/2006 Female III-A 53.25

430 2024/GNM/1108 RUSHTY SYLVANUS 1/10/2006 Female I 53.25

431 2024/GNM/0994 S LAKSHMI
PRASANNITA S VIJAY KUMAR 30/6/2005 Female IV 53

432 2024/GNM/1269 HARSH MONDAL DEBENDRA NATH
MONDAL 31/8/2005 Male III-B 53 to submit local certificate

433 2024/GNM/0396 NISHA XALXO LATE VINOD XALXO 18/4/2007 Female IV 53
434 2024/GNM/1136 ESTHER JOB SIMON 20/11/2005 Female I 52.75
435 2024/GNM/1289 S DURGA DEVI S SRINIVAS RAO 1/8/1999 Female IV 52.5

436 2024/GNM/0720 RASHMITA
MANDAL RABIN MANDAL 25/11/2002 Female III-B 52.5

437 2024/GNM/0209 NIHAL PRASAD NARENDRA PRASAD 18/4/2006 Male III-B 52.5
438 2024/GNM/0647 G PRAVEEN GAJENDRAN 3/6/2006 Male IV 52.5

439 2024/GNM/1220 ANDRA
SANDHYA A THIRIPALU 6/2/2007 Female IV 52 EWS is valid upto September

2024.Need to submit new one.
440 2024/GNM/1075 PREETHI ROY PRASANTA ROY 30/6/2006 Female III-B 51.75
441 2024/GNM/0031 PRABHAT MISTRY BIPAD MISTRY 3/7/2006 Male III-B 51.75

442 2024/GNM/0726 NUR ALAMIN
MONDAL JIYAUL MONDAL 12/11/2006 Male V 51.75

443 2024/GNM/0605 JAYANTO ROY DEEPAK ROY 9/8/2006 Male IV 51.5

444 2024/GNM/0967 SNIGDHA SARKAR SUNIL KUMAR
SARKAR 2/2/2001 Female III-B 51

445 2024/GNM/0841 A AKHIL KUMAR P AJIT KUMAR 5/4/2007 Male V 49.25
446 2024/GNM/0424 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN 13/1/2007 Female III-A 46.5
447 2024/GNM/0446 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN 13/1/2007 Female III-A 46.5
448 2024/GNM/1076 NANDHINI P LAXMAN 27/8/2000 Female IV 43.75

449 2024/GNM/1004 LATIKA SURYA
SHANKAR DEVA L PRAKASH 28/12/2000 Male IV 43


